



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
1040	PREMIUM VERTICAL TELESCOPING TORQUE ARMS	467-767502	TTV040-1500 ARM	1	\$ 241.28
1050	PREMIUM TELESCOPIC ENCODER TORQUE ARMS	467-767501	TPTA015-1500 ARM WITH ENCODERS	1	\$ 648.28
1690	AUTOMATION FIXTURED AIR TOOLS	472-20MC2A	20MC2A AIR NUTRUNNR MOTOR 2.5NM/2700RPM	1	\$ 108.86
1690	AUTOMATION FIXTURED AIR TOOLS	472-20MCS4A	20MCS4A AIR NUTRUNNER MOTOR 4NM/1000RPM	1	\$ 112.54
1690	AUTOMATION FIXTURED AIR TOOLS	472-MSCSE10A	MSCSE10A AIR NUTRUNNER MOTOR 10NM/500RPM	1	\$ 116.39
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-131154	REPAIR KIT FOR CH12 GRIPPER	3	\$ 7.32
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-131253	CHP233-A-30 GRIPPER	3	\$ 51.50
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-131254	CHP233-A-60 GRIPPER	1	\$ 68.29
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-131481	CHP235-B-50 GRIPPER	1	\$ 56.86
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-132002	CHR633 GRIPPER	1	\$ 36.67
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-132670	NSH-24V SENSOR	2	\$ 6.78
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-132730	NRS-100V-BL SENSOR	1	\$ 2.94
41	GRP-VAC-SW	443-132750	NRS-100V-BR-N SENSOR	1	\$ 3.17
42	CV-MTR-OPT	443-550090	3M230 DRIVE BELT	2	\$ 5.08
46	DRIVER TL	439-065607	TL-6500 5MM DRIVER	4	\$ 28.50
46	DRIVER TL	439-065660	BTL-02AQ H4 MINI BL DRIVER W/ VACUUM	3	\$ 60.50
46	DRIVER TL	473-068619	TLB-T9150LD DRIVER	4	\$ 105.25
46	DRIVER TL	473-068620	TLB-T9150LDW DRIVER	1	\$ 105.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068202	HP30 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 41.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068206	HP48 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	4	\$ 46.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068207	HP50 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	3	\$ 43.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068242	HL30 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 43.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068262	HA30 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	3	\$ 57.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068271	HA68 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 78.75
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068283	HAW35 PNEUMATIC NUTRUNNER	2	\$ 60.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068289	HAW60 PNEUMATIC NUTRUNNER	4	\$ 61.85
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068300	HBP35 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	1	\$ 48.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068302	HBP41 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	1	\$ 46.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068309	HBP68 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	1	\$ 58.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068321	HPP38 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	3	\$ 46.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068360	HPS39 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	6	\$ 17.75
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068362	HPS48 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	1	\$ 17.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068364	HPS58A PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 20.75
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915877	HPQ40 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	5	\$ 47.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915879	HPQ55 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 50.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915887	HPQ20 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	5	\$ 47.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915888	HPQ35 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	5	\$ 47.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915889	HPQ65 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	2	\$ 55.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915890	HPQ68 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	4	\$ 62.75
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-915893	HPQ30 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	5	\$ 47.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-916022	HPQ48 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	5	\$ 50.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-916031	HWPFFH350 PNEUMATIC DRIVER	1	\$ 75.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HAFL030	RIGHT ANGLE SCREW DRIVER	6	\$ 75.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HAFL050	RIGHT ANGLE SCREW DRIVER	1	\$ 79.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HAFL095	RIGHT ANGLE SCREW DRIVER	1	\$ 80.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HAWFL050	LEVER START SCREW DRIVER	6	\$ 79.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HBPFL020	PISTOL GRIP SCREW DRIVER	8	\$ 60.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HBPFL030	PISTOL GRIP SCREW DRIVER	2	\$ 58.75
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HBPFL095	PISTOL GRIP SCREW DRIVER	3	\$ 62.00
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HLFL020	LEVER START SCREW DRIVER	5	\$ 63.25
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-HPFL030	PUSH-TO-START SCREW DRIVER	9	\$ 52.50
48	PNEUMATIC DRIVER	495-968343	HCP58 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	1	\$ 21.25
4A	DRIVER CL	400-064132	CL-850A, XH DRIVER	1	\$ 103.86
4A	DRIVER CL	400-064277	SS-3000 ESD	1	\$ 90.04
4A	DRIVER CL	400-064278	SS-4000 ESD 1/4 HEX	3	\$ 85.97
4A	DRIVER CL	400-064286	SS-4000 4MM	18	\$ 56.73
4A	DRIVER CL	400-064287	SS-4000 HEX	14	\$ 59.30
4E	DRIVER VZ	400-065519	VB-3012PS HEX DRIVER	2	\$ 97.79
4F	DRIVER BL	400-065639	BLG-5000BC2-HT 5MM	3	\$ 94.67
4F	DRIVER BL	473-ES207LI	ES-207L1 ELEC DRIVER	4	\$ 19.75
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-32260-1P28SG	DRIVER END CAP - BLACK PLASTIC, ASG LOGO	305	\$ 0.08
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-751002	SMALL CUSHION GRIP FOR MANUAL DRIVERS	23	\$ 0.48
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-751003	LARGE CUSHION GRIP FOR MANUAL DRIVERS	25	\$ 0.48
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-751004	SLIDING ROD, 1/4"	50	\$ 0.30
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-AS-012NM-H-CG	ADJUST DR W/ CG, 0.1-1.2NM 1/4 HEX DR	16	\$ 10.54
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-AS-060NM-H-CG	ADJUST DR W/ CG, 1-6NM 1/4 HEX DR	17	\$ 11.12
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-AS-100NM-S-CG	ADJUST DR W/ CG, 5-10NM 1/4 HEX DR	23	\$ 11.47
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	411-PS-018NM-H-CG	PRESET DR. W/ CG: 1-1.8 NM 1/4 HEX DR	16	\$ 10.15
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-AS-012NM-H	ADJUSTABLE DRIVER: 0.1-1.2NM 1/4 HEX DR	34	\$ 15.44
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-AS-060NM-H	ADJUSTABLE DRIVER: 1-6 NM 1/4 HEX DR	16	\$ 17.02
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-AS-100NM-S	ADJUSTABLE DRIVER: 5-10 NM 1/4 SQ DR	49	\$ 17.79
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-AS-150IN-H	ADJUSTABLE DRIVER: 3-15 INLB 1/4 HEX DR	5	\$ 14.99
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-AS-900IN-S	ADJUSTABLE DRIVER: 10-90 INLB 1/4 SQ DR	18	\$ 19.47
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-PS-012NM-H	PRESET DRIVER: 0.1-1.2 NM 1/4 HEX DR	16	\$ 15.19
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	412-PS-018NM-H	PRESET DRIVER: 1-1.8 NM 1/4 HEX DR	40	\$ 14.82
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	417-065110	ASG25004IN, 1/4" DR, 4 IN/LB	7	\$ 28.34
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	417-065111	ASG25017IN, 1/4" DR, 17 IN/LB	5	\$ 26.72
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	417-065112	ASG25053IN, 1/4" DR, 53 IN/LB	3	\$ 29.96
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	417-065113	ASG25177IN, 1/4" DR, 177 IN/LB	4	\$ 32.38
4K	MANUAL DRIVER	466-064836	CERAMIC DRIVER, #0 X30 CROSS	22	\$ 1.31
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	487-066510	TS-II QUALIFIER	1	\$ 216.25
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	487-066513	REMOTE LIGHT INDICATOR, TS-III	1	\$ 12.50
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	487-725874	I/O CONNECTOR PLUG	3	\$ 3.00
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	495-966580	TS-III CL QUALIFIER - DEMO UNIT	1	\$ 150.00
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	499-725828	I/O CONNECTOR, QUALIFIER TS-II & TS-III	1	\$ 2.35
4L	ASSEMBLY QUALIFIER	499-725847	COUPLING, #10-32 MALE	11	\$ 0.13
4M	POWER PACK - PURCHASED	400-065590	BLOP-SC1 COUNTER	1	\$ 92.16
4M	POWER PACK - PURCHASED	400-065591	BLOP-SC3 MINI COUNTER	3	\$ 42.39
4S	SERVICE PART AUTOFEED	400-722007	FIXING SCREW	3	\$ 0.36
4S	SERVICE PART AUTOFEED	400-728056	MOUTHPIECE RECIPRO, RF-63	7	\$ 1.01
4S	SERVICE PART AUTOFEED	400-728057	MOUTHPIECE RECIPRO, RF-55	2	\$ 0.87
4S	SERVICE PART AUTOFEED	400-728078	CONNECTION NUT	7	\$ 8.80
4S	SERVICE PART AUTOFEED	400-728082	VACUUM CASE STOPPER ASSY.	2	\$ 13.49
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065367	MACI-025-ST CW, ADJ IC, 9 X 12, 5-25NM	9	\$ 8.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065368	MACI-060-ST CW, ADJ IC, 9 X 12, 10-60NM	12	\$ 10.70
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065369	MACI-100-ST CW, ADJ IC, 9 X 12, 20-100NM	11	\$ 10.70



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065370	MACI-200-ST CW, ADJ IC, 14X18, 40-200NM	6	\$ 10.95
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065371	MACI-340-ST CW, ADJ IC, 14X18, 60-340NM	6	\$ 11.49
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065372	MACI-420-ST CW, ADJ IC, 14X18, 60-420NM	6	\$ 11.49
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065376	MACR-060-ST CW, ADJ FIX, 3/8", 10-60NM	5	\$ 11.69
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065377	MACR-100-ST CW, ADJ FIX, 3/8", 20-100NM	8	\$ 11.69
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065379	MACR-1000-ST CW, ADJ FIX, 3/4", 200-1KNM	1	\$ 53.59
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065381	MPCI-010-ST CW, PS INTCHG 9 X 12, 2-10NM	12	\$ 6.75
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065385	MPCI-200-ST CW PS INTCH,14 X 18,40-200NM	2	\$ 8.57
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065386	MPCI-340-ST CW PS INTCH,14 X 18,60-340NM	6	\$ 9.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065387	MPCI-600-ST CW PS INTCH,14X 18,100-600NM	2	\$ 34.93
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065388	MPCI-1000-ST,CW INTCH,14 X18,200-1000NM	2	\$ 47.16
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065393	MPCR-200-ST, CW PS FIXD 1/2" 40-200NM	6	\$ 9.25
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-065396	MPCR-1000-ST, CW PS FIXD 3/4" 200-1000NM	1	\$ 40.69
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067000	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 1/4" 9 X 12	6	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067001	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 5/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067002	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 3/8" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067003	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 7/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067004	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 1/2" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067005	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 9/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067006	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 5/8" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067007	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 3/4" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067021	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 1/4" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067022	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 5/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067023	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 3/8" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067024	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 7/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067025	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 1/2" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067026	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 9/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.10
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067027	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 5/8" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.18
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067028	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 11/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.18
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067029	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 3/4" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.18
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067030	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 13/16" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.18
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067031	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 7/8" 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.18
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067043	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 7MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067044	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 8MM 9x12	5	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067045	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 9MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067046	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 10MM 9x12	25	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067048	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 12MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067049	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 13MM 9x12	5	\$ 1.02
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067050	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 14MM 9x12	5	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067051	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 15MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067052	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 16MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067053	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 17MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067054	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 18MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.11
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067055	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 19MM 9x12	5	\$ 1.06
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067056	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 21MM 9x12	7	\$ 1.91
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067059	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 27MM 9x12	4	\$ 2.14
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067060	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 30MM 9x12	7	\$ 2.14
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067071	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 22MM 14x18	1	\$ 1.43
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067073	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 24MM 14x18	1	\$ 1.43
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067079	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 34MM 14x18	1	\$ 2.01
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067080	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 36MM 14x18	1	\$ 2.01
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067088	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 7MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067089	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 8MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067090	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 10MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067091	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 11MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067092	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 12MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067093	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 13MM 9 X 12	4	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067095	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 15MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.05
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067096	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 16MM 9 X 12	28	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067097	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 17MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067098	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 18MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067099	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 19MM 9 X 12	5	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067100	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 21MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067101	WRENCH INSERT, BOX END, 22MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.13
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067118	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 10MM 9 X 12	3	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067119	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 11MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067120	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 12MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067121	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 13MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067122	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 14MM 9 X 12	29	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067123	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 16MM 9 X 12	5	\$ 1.35
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067124	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 17MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.44
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067125	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 18MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.44
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067126	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 19MM 9 X 12	5	\$ 1.44
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067127	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 21MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.44
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067128	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 22MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.44
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067129	WRENCH INSERT, OPEN END, 24MM 9 X 12	7	\$ 1.96
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	411-067132	RACHET TYPE INSERT, 1/2" 9 X 12	5	\$ 2.55
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065464	MACI-012, 9 X 12, 2.5-12NM	22	\$ 18.56
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065465	MACI-060, 9 X 12, 10-60NM	2	\$ 17.72
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065467	MACI-200, 14 X 18, 40-200NM	5	\$ 19.07
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065468	MACI-335, 14 X 18, 65-335NM	6	\$ 20.09
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065472	MACR-200, 1/2", 40-200NM	1	\$ 17.57
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065473	MACR-335, 1/2", 65-335NM	2	\$ 18.60
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065474	MPCI-012, 9x12 2.5-12NM	3	\$ 13.72
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065475	MPCI-030, 9x12 6-30NM	27	\$ 14.73
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065476	MPCR-012, 1/4" 2.5-12NM	2	\$ 12.59
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065478	9 X 12 DOVETAIL WRENCH ADAPTER	97	\$ 4.42
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065479	MACI-005, 9 X 12, 1-5NM	3	\$ 18.52
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065480	MACI-030, 9 X 12, 8-30NM	1	\$ 17.31
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065483	MPCI-125, 9x12 25-125NM	7	\$ 14.34
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065484	MPCI-200, 14x18 40-200NM	7	\$ 14.96
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065485	MPCI-335, 14x18 65-335NM	7	\$ 15.70
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065486	MPCR-125 3/8" 25-125NM	7	\$ 13.09
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065487	MPCR-200, 1/2" 40-200NM	7	\$ 13.79
4T	MANUAL WRENCH	417-065488	MPCR-335, 1/2" 65-335NM	6	\$ 14.47
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067297	QUICHER, NSR-30	2	\$ 129.75



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067300	RAIL, R14	11	\$ 9.91
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067302	RAIL, R17	6	\$ 10.93
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067304	RAIL, R20	1	\$ 16.60
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067308	RAIL, R26	1	\$ 13.25
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067310	RAIL, R30	1	\$ 16.88
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067312	RAIL, R35	1	\$ 16.88
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067320	RAIL, SR10	8	\$ 8.58
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067321	RAIL, SR12	8	\$ 7.21
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067323	RAIL, SR17	32	\$ 9.50
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067341	RAIL, RL23	4	\$ 22.38
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067343	RAIL, RL30	4	\$ 25.04
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067344	RAIL, RL35	5	\$ 17.90
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067345	RAIL, RL40	2	\$ 19.58
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067346	RAIL, RL50	14	\$ 17.97
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067410	QUICHER, NJL-4540	1	\$ 119.50
4V	FEEDER QUICHER	435-067482	NSBC QUICHER WITH COUNTER	3	\$ 119.50
51	ASG INDUSTRIAL COMPONENT	417-761019	DIGITAL WRENCH OLED DISPLAY	4	\$ 3.35
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065197	WCBR WIRELESS/ CONTROLE MODULE	14	\$ 73.70
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065199	TAW050-W WIRELESS TORQUE-ANGLE WRENCH	24	\$ 167.86
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065201	SCBW, WIRELESS/ CONTROL MODULE	4	\$ 84.42
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065202	ST002 SMART TRANSDUCER - 20-200 cNm	9	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065207	ST400 SMART TRANSDUCER - 40-400 Nm	12	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065214	TW150 TORQUE WRENCH	5	\$ 83.08
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065237	TW050-W WIRELESS TORQUE WRENCH	3	\$ 93.80
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065246	TW150-W WIRELESS TORQUE WRENCH	5	\$ 93.80
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065250	TW400-W WIRELESS TORQUE WRENCH	5	\$ 97.82
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065260	TAW150 TORQUE-ANGLE WRENCH	2	\$ 160.80
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065263	TAW400 TORQUE-ANGLE WRENCH	1	\$ 160.80
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065265	ST050 SMART TRANSDUCER 5-50 NM	24	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065268	TAW2000 TORQUE-ANGLE WRENCH	2	\$ 425.32
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065284	ST0.5 SMART TRANSDUCER - 5-50 cNm	4	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065286	ST3.5 SMART TRANSDUCER - 35-350 cNm	10	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065287	ST010 SMART TRANSDUCER - 1-10 Nm	4	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	417-065291	ST150 SMART TRANSDUCER - 15-150 Nm	7	\$ 123.95
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-AP20M	COUPLING, MALE	4	\$ 0.07
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ASGS25022FT	TORQUE WRENCH-PRODUCTION	3	\$ 3.54
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-B-A10	BLADE, A SERIES, NON-INSULATED	2	\$ 10.63
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-B-A30-1	BLADE, A SERIES, NON-INSULATED	11	\$ 13.40
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-B-AR20-1	BLADE, AR SERIES, INSULATED	4	\$ 11.68
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-B-AR30-3	BLADE, AR SERIES, INSULATED	8	\$ 10.75
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-B-S10	BLADE, S SERIES, WIRE CUTTING	2	\$ 4.38
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-IPS-1240P	PULSE TOOL, NON-SHUT OFF, 25-32NM	9	\$ 112.00
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-IPW-420PF	PULSE TOOL, SHUT OFF, PISTOL	1	\$ 227.50
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ST-5557	RATCHET, 3/8 IN SQUARE DRIVE	13	\$ 11.75
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ST-66711N	NIPPER, - W/O BLADE	2	\$ 9.42
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ST-66714N	NIPPER, - W/O BLADE	1	\$ 15.00
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ST-66716N	NIPPER, - W/O BLADE	1	\$ 12.00
52	ASG INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT	474-ST-S2430P	SCREWDRIVER, AUTO SHUT OFF CLUTCH	3	\$ 71.25
53	ASG INDUSTRIAL ACCESSORY	474-B-FD10	BLADE, FD SERIES, PLASTIC	2	\$ 5.68
53	ASG INDUSTRIAL ACCESSORY	474-B-S50	BLADE, S SERIES, WIRE CUTTING	4	\$ 16.37
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064485	POZIDRIVE, #1 X 1-15/16	48	\$ 0.15
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064486	POZIDRIVE, #2 X 1-15/16	4	\$ 0.35
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064494	HEX, #1 PHILLIPS ACR INSERT BIT	9	\$ 0.18
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064498	HEX, #2 X 2-3/4 PHILLIPS ACR	3	\$ 0.40
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064521	HEX, #1,2&3 X 2-3/4 FREARSON	61	\$ 0.56
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064522	HEX, #1,2&3 X 6 FREARSON	1	\$ 1.00
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-064926	11/32 IN HEX NUT DRIVER, MAGNETIC	5	\$ 5.16
54	BIT DOMEH2	460-915153	5/64 HEX X 3 IN SPECIAL	6	\$ 5.12
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064357	ADAPTER, HEX INSERT-1/4 SQUARE	743	\$ 0.09
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064514	HEX, #3 X 1-15/16 PHILLIPS	5	\$ 0.14
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064519	HEX, #3 X 6 PHILLIPS	29	\$ 0.32
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064536	HEX,.028 IN X 3-1/2 SLOTTED	3	\$ 0.70
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064540	HEX,.034 IN X 1-15/16 SLOTTED	18	\$ 0.21
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064557	HEX,.038 IN X 3-1/2 SLOTTED	10	\$ 0.27
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064569	HEX,.042 IN X 2-3/4 SLOTTED	2	\$ 0.22
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064575	HEX,.046 IN X 1-15/16 SLOTTED	19	\$ 0.16
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064576	HEX,.046 IN X 2-3/4 SLOTTED	10	\$ 0.28
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064579	2.0MM X 1 IN SOCKET HEAD INSERT	35	\$ 2.22
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064580	2.5MM X 1 IN SOCKET HEAD INSERT	9	\$ 0.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064584	3.0MM X 1 IN SOCKET HEAD INSERT	4	\$ 0.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064586	4.0MM X 1 IN SOCKET HEAD INSERT	6	\$ 0.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064635	.034 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SLOTTED	6	\$ 0.05
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064638	.042 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SLOTTED	2	\$ 0.07
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064650	1/16 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	2	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064651	5/64 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	8	\$ 0.28
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064653	7/64 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	4	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064655	9/64 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	7	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064656	5/32 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	6	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064657	3/16 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	4	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064658	7/32 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	6	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064659	1/4 X 1 IN INSERT BIT, SOCKET	9	\$ 0.18
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064669	10MM HEX SOCKET	42	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064772	HEX,.040 IN X 2-5/32 BIT+FINDER	10	\$ 0.80
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064940	TORX, T-15 X 1-15/16 IN, HEX	4	\$ 0.48
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064944	TORX, T-30 X 1-15/16 IN, HEX	9	\$ 0.36
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064945	TORX, T-40 X 1-15/16 IN, HEX	26	\$ 0.40
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064956	TORX, T-10 X 6 IN, HEX	1	\$ 0.71
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064957	TORX, T-15 X 6 IN, HEX	2	\$ 0.96
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064958	TORX, T-20 X 6 IN, HEX	4	\$ 0.71
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064964	TORX, T-7W X 1-15/16", HEX	18	\$ 0.93
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064984	TORX, T-7 X 1 IN INSERT	2	\$ 0.26
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064986	TORX, T-8 X 1 IN INSERT	2	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	461-064988	TORX, T-10 X 1 IN INSERT	5	\$ 0.17
54	BIT DOMEH2	462-064618	5.0MM MAGNETIC NUTDRIVER	16	\$ 0.40
54	BIT DOMEH2	462-064922	5/16 IN HEX NUT DRIVER, NON-MAGN	17	\$ 0.30
54	BIT DOMEH2	462-064923	5/16 IN HEX NUT DRIVER, MAGNETIC	31	\$ 0.38



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
54	BIT DOMEH2	462-064929	3/8 INHEX NUT DRIVER, MAGNETIC	5	\$ 0.51
54	BIT DOMEH2	462-064935	7/16 INHEX NUT DRIVER, MAGNETIC	11	\$ 0.38
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064681	5/64"HEX X 1" BALLDRIVER	5	\$ 0.22
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064682	3/32"HEX X 1" BALLDRIVER	28	\$ 0.21
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064685	9/64"HEX X 1" BALLDRIVER	13	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064691	5/64"HEX X 3" BALLDRIVER	10	\$ 0.31
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064693	7/64"HEX X 3" BALLDRIVER	7	\$ 0.20
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064695	9/64"HEX X 3" BALLDRIVER	1	\$ 0.29
54	BIT DOMEH2	463-064696	5/32"HEX X 3" BALLDRIVER	41	\$ 0.30
54	BIT DOMEH2	464-916105	MANDREL. M3 THREAD	2	\$ 4.38
54	BIT DOMEH2	464-916108	MANDREL. M4 THREAD	1	\$ 4.38
54	BIT DOMEH2	464-916145	MANDREL 3-48	4	\$ 4.75
54	BIT DOMEH2	465-064617	5.5MM NON-MAGNETIC, NUTDRIVER	6	\$ 0.29
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064670	1/8"HEX SOCKET	1	\$ 1.03
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064671	5/32"HEX SOCKET	57	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064672	3/16"HEX SOCKET	25	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064673	7/32"HEX SOCKET	48	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064674	1/4"HEX SOCKET	12	\$ 0.13
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064675	9/32"HEX SOCKET	53	\$ 0.14
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064676	5/16"HEX SOCKET	46	\$ 0.12
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064677	11/32"HEX SOCKET	41	\$ 0.14
54	BIT DOMEH2	470-064678	3/8"HEX SOCKET	39	\$ 0.14
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064744	TORX, T-8 MINI BLADE	1	\$ 0.54
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064750	.050 IN HEX. MINI BLADE	29	\$ 0.30
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064752	5/64 IN HEX. MINI BLADE	13	\$ 0.33
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064753	3/32 IN HEX. MINI BLADE	1	\$ 0.31
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064978	TORX, T-4 X 1 IN INSERT	12	\$ 0.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064981	TORX, T-7 X 1-15/16" HEX	7	\$ 0.55
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064982	TORX, T-5 X 1 IN INSERT	3	\$ 0.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064992	TORX, T-3 X 1-15/16 IN	40	\$ 2.04
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-064998	POSI, 1/4 HEX, #1, 89MM	13	\$ 0.28
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-915020	BIT,T-8 TORQ SECURITY	8	\$ 0.88
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-915047	TORX INSERT, T2	4	\$ 1.05
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916134	TORX PLUS, 8-IP X 2-3/4 IN	6	\$ 1.56
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916135	5/32 HEX X 3.5 IN SOCKETHEAD BIT	2	\$ 1.27
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916143	HIOS TX 2 X 40 MM TORX BITS	6	\$ 0.74
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916150	HEX, #2 X 4-3/8 PHILLIPS	10	\$ 0.59
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916171	T7 X 90MM TORX POWER BIT	1	\$ 2.19
54	BIT DOMEH2	499-916216	HEX BIT 5/32" HEX SECURITY X 3.5"	4	\$ 0.62
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064413	4.0 MM, #00 X 80MM	526	\$ 0.27
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064414	4.0 MM, #00 X 100MM	95	\$ 0.98
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064415	4.0 MM, #00 X 120MM	17	\$ 0.37
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064425	4.0 MM, #1 X 100MM 4.0	37	\$ 0.30
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064426	4.0 MM, #1 X 120MM	89	\$ 0.39
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064430	4.0 MM, #2 X 80MM	57	\$ 0.28
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064434	4.0 MM, .043 X 60MM	18	\$ 0.28
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064435	4.0 MM, .051 X 60MM	10	\$ 0.35
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064441	4.0 MM, .079 X 40MM	2	\$ 0.30
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064442	4.0 MM, .079 X 60MM	8	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064443	4.0 MM, .090 X 60MM	23	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064447	4.0 MM, .110 X 60MM	234	\$ 0.27
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064449	4.0 MM, .118 X 40MM	7	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064454	4.0 MM, .157 X 60MM	49	\$ 0.28
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064464	4.0 MM, .070 X 80MM	6	\$ 0.33
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064470	HEX, #1 X 75MM, PHILLIPS	46	\$ 0.51
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064475	HEX, #1 X 200MM	7	\$ 0.80
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064476	HEX, #2 X 200MM	42	\$ 0.49
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064485	5.0MM #0 X 80MM	10	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064486	5.0MM #0 X 100MM	10	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064487	5.0MM #1 X 80MM	10	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064488	5.0MM #1 X 100MM	10	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064801	5.0 MM, #0 X 80MM PHILLIPS	5	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064802	5.0 MM, #0 X 100MM PHILLIPS	11	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064803	5.0 MM, #1 X 40MM PHILLIPS	10	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064805	5.0 MM, #1 X 80MM PHILLIPS	44	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064806	5.0 MM, #1 X 100MM PHILLIPS	25	\$ 0.31
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064811	5.0 MM, #3 X 60MM PHILLIPS	52	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064819	HEX, #1 X 60MM Y-BIT	43	\$ 2.11
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-064830	4.0 MM, #1 X 60MM Y-BIT SPCL	288	\$ 2.03
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915057	HEX, #1 X 2, JIS PHILLIPS BIT	25	\$ 0.32
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915064	5.0 MM, #1 X 100MM PHILLIPS	4	\$ 0.38
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915151	4.0 MM, #1 X 60MM SPECIAL	49	\$ 0.28
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915154	4MM TORX BIT,T6 X 80MM	48	\$ 6.08
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915922	4.0 MM, #0 X 60MM 2.5MM O.D	2	\$ 0.34
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-915940	5.0 MM, #1 X 300MM PHILLIPS	5	\$ 0.63
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-916163	4MM, 5.5MM X 60 MM BIT	7	\$ 1.09
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-916164	#2 4.0MM 150MM BIT	7	\$ 0.38
55	BIT IMPORTED	400-916169	4MM X 80MM TORX 3 BIT (20PCS)	18	\$ 5.87
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064423	4.0 MM, #1 X 60MM	17	\$ 0.16
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064808	5.0 MM, #2 X 60MM PHILLIPS	61	\$ 0.22
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064810	5.0 MM, #2 X 100MM PHILLIPS	189	\$ 0.30
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064822	4.0 MM, TORX T-6 X 40MM	3	\$ 0.34
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064823	4.0 MM, TORX T-6 X 60MM	499	\$ 0.48
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064824	4.0 MM, TORX T-6 X 60MM	584	\$ 0.62
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064826	4.0 MM, TORX T-7 X 60MM	102	\$ 0.77
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064829	4.0 MM, TORX T-15 X 60MM	210	\$ 0.47
55	BIT IMPORTED	466-064951	TORX, T-25 X 2-3/4 IN. HEX	13	\$ 0.33
55	BIT IMPORTED	480-065240	1.4 MM X 75 #0, BIT	32	\$ 0.98
55	BIT IMPORTED	499-915833	4.0 MM, #1 X 60MM Y-BIT	200	\$ 0.44
59	ACCESSORY PNEUMATIC DRIVER	400-065595	BL-5, .BLG-5 VAC PICKUP 60MM ESD	1	\$ 29.33
59	ACCESSORY PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068400	COUPLER, FEMALE PT	123	\$ 0.46
59	ACCESSORY PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068402	COUPLER, MALE PT	145	\$ 0.46
59	ACCESSORY PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068404	NIPPLE, FEMALE PT	144	\$ 0.09
59	ACCESSORY PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-068409	COIL HOSE, 25 FT	19	\$ 1.50
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	400-723011	COIL SPRING, VMS-40/50	14	\$ 1.26
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	451-915173	T-FITTING WITH HANDKNOB	8	\$ 2.91



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	471-066211	LPT-E2-CR 2 ENCODER ARM CONTRL W/REMOTE	1	\$ 187.50
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	471-066214	ENCODER	1	\$ 70.00
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	473-065017	TORQUE ARM, 39 IN TELESCOPING	2	\$ 65.00
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	499-720222	S/P TOOL HOLDER CLAMP & BRACKET	3	\$ 25.00
5B	TOOL STAND - PURCHASED	499-US1	UNIVERSAL SWIVEL FOR TORQUE ARM	1	\$ 37.50
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-5511-27	5511-27 RATCHET HOUSING	8	\$ 2.09
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-5511-30	5511-30 YOKE	8	\$ 1.22
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-5511-32	SPRING	4	\$ 0.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729009	JIG BLOCK	1	\$ 8.50
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729014	MAIN GEAR	2	\$ 1.18
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729015	MAIN GEAR	4	\$ 0.91
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729023	MAIN GEAR	3	\$ 1.79
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729025	MAIN GEAR	3	\$ 1.79
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729026	MAIN GEAR	4	\$ 0.29
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729032	PLANET GEAR	14	\$ 0.20
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729036	PLANET GEAR	3	\$ 0.60
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729048	PLANET GEAR	1	\$ 0.52
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729052	MAIN GEAR	1	\$ 0.51
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729054	MAIN GEAR	6	\$ 0.87
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729056	MAIN GEAR	2	\$ 0.91
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729060	GEAR CAGE	7	\$ 0.66
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729064	GEAR CAGE	2	\$ 0.71
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729068	GEAR CAGE	2	\$ 1.17
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729070	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 0.77
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729072	GEAR CAGE	2	\$ 0.77
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729074	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 0.77
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729076	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 0.72
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729078	CYLINDER	1	\$ 3.52
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729080	FRONT PLATE	1	\$ 0.98
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729092	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 0.70
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729094	GEAR CAGE	3	\$ 0.87
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729096	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 1.02
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729097	GEAR CAGE	2	\$ 3.92
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729098	MAIN GEAR	2	\$ 0.82
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729101	CYLINDER	4	\$ 4.54
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729103	OIL FREE BLADE	5	\$ 1.58
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729108	FRONT PLATE	4	\$ 0.98
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729116	PLANET GEAR	11	\$ 0.25
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729117	PLANET GEAR	16	\$ 0.27
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729118	PLANET GEAR	10	\$ 0.34
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729122	GEAR CAGE	2	\$ 1.16
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729124	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 1.10
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729128	GEAR CAGE	3	\$ 0.65
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729130	GEAR CAGE	5	\$ 1.10
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729134	GEAR CAGE	4	\$ 1.17
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729136	GEAR CAGE	4	\$ 1.17
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729140	INTERNAL GEAR	3	\$ 0.85
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729144	INTERNAL GEAR	4	\$ 1.11
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729148	END PLATE	3	\$ 1.54
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729156	ROTOR	6	\$ 2.47
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729162	ROTOR	2	\$ 3.24
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729163	CONNECT	10	\$ 0.49
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729164	INTERNAL GEAR	9	\$ 2.75
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729173	ANGLE GEAR	1	\$ 10.00
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729178	ROTOR	6	\$ 3.61
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729180	ROTOR	3	\$ 2.42
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729192	INTERNAL GEAR	3	\$ 1.00
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729196	INTERNAL GEAR	1	\$ 1.11
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729198	EXHAUST DEFLECTOR	5	\$ 1.60
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729200	EXHAUST DEFLECTOR	2	\$ 2.55
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729204	EXHAUST DEFLECTOR	4	\$ 2.72
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729210	BLANK CAP	3	\$ 0.30
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729212	SWITCH ALU. FOR SMALL BODY	6	\$ 0.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729214	SWITCH ALU. FOR STD BODY	4	\$ 0.42
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729218	SPRING	1	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729220	VALVE	7	\$ 1.69
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729226	SILENCER	2	\$ 0.24
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729234	NEW SECOND SILENCER	1	\$ 1.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729236	NEW SECOND SILENCER	1	\$ 1.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729238	SILENCER	3	\$ 0.21
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729240	VALVE	10	\$ 1.85
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729242	VALVE	3	\$ 1.47
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729250	O-RING	19	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729252	O-RING	11	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729256	AIR INLET BUSHING NPT	2	\$ 0.35
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729260	AIR INLET BUSHING NPT	2	\$ 0.47
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729262	AIR INLET BUSHING NPT	4	\$ 0.54
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729267	SCREW CAP	3	\$ 0.56
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729271	KEY	5	\$ 0.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729287	INNER BUSHING	9	\$ 0.42
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729289	VALVE PIN	1	\$ 1.22
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729293	WASHER	4	\$ 0.14
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729295	OUTER BUSHING	9	\$ 0.42
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729298	AIR INLET BUSHING NPT	3	\$ 0.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729299	RETAINER	2	\$ 0.70
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729300	WASHER	3	\$ 0.07
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729314	PISTOL HOUSING ASSY. W.VALVE	11	\$ 8.34
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729324	TORQUE RING	4	\$ 0.84
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729325	PISTOL HOUSING ASSY. W VALVE	6	\$ 8.30
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729326	PISTOL HOUSING ASSY. W VALVE	4	\$ 12.04
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729328	TORQUE RING	2	\$ 0.78
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729332	TORQUE RING	20	\$ 0.91
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729334	TORQUE RING	4	\$ 1.34
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729340	CLUTCH HOUSING	1	\$ 2.01
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729344	CLUTCH HOUSING	8	\$ 1.95
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729352	TORQUE RING	8	\$ 0.91



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729358	TORQUE RING	6	\$ 1.14
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729364	TORQUE RING	4	\$ 0.91
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729369	ANVIL	2	\$ 4.35
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729370	ANVIL	3	\$ 2.72
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729372	BUSHING	12	\$ 0.37
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729381	CLUTCH HOUSING	2	\$ 1.64
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729408	CENTER CLUTCH	1	\$ 1.46
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729420	SLIDE BASE	3	\$ 0.63
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729424	BALL RACE	4	\$ 0.58
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729428	ANVIL BUSHING	1	\$ 0.49
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729432	ANVIL BUSHING	1	\$ 0.63
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729449	END HOUSING ASSY.	1	\$ 9.50
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729456	PILOT PIN	3	\$ 0.53
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729468	ANVIL 6.35 HEX	2	\$ 4.67
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729476	ANVIL 6.35 HEX	3	\$ 4.70
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729496	CENTER CLUTCH	7	\$ 2.58
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729508	BALL RACE	4	\$ 0.67
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729510	CONNECT	3	\$ 0.53
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729513	ANGLE CLUTH HOUSING	5	\$ 4.75
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729514	ANGLE CLUTCH HOUSING	5	\$ 5.00
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729516	ANVIL 6.35 HEX	4	\$ 3.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729521	ANVIL 6.35 HEX	2	\$ 4.47
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729528	LEVER SET	2	\$ 0.71
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729552	REAR HOUSING	1	\$ 0.63
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729556	HOUSING CAP	3	\$ 3.25
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729562	TORQUE COVER BLACK ALU.	7	\$ 1.39
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729563	HOUSING CAP	2	\$ 4.00
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729584	TORQUE COVER	7	\$ 1.00
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729600	CLUTCH HOUSING	3	\$ 3.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729608	REAR HOUSING	15	\$ 0.36
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729614	TORQUE COVER	2	\$ 1.50
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729616	END HOUSING	4	\$ 7.96
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729620	END HOUSING	2	\$ 2.92
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729628	FRONT HOUSING	1	\$ 3.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729636	TORQUE COVER BLUE	4	\$ 0.28
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729644	TORQUE COVER YELLOW	2	\$ 0.28
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729648	TORQUE COVER GREEN	2	\$ 0.28
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729657	ANGLE HEAD ASSEMBLY, 3/8 IN SQUARE	3	\$ 18.06
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729672	TORQUE REACTION RING	6	\$ 0.28
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729684	PISTOL HOUSING W COVER	2	\$ 4.69
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729692	PISTOL HOUSING W COVER	2	\$ 6.39
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729698	CAP	2	\$ 0.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729704	PISTOL COVER BLACK SM	5	\$ 1.16
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729715	LEVER	14	\$ 0.63
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729717	2 POINT HANDLE	2	\$ 6.67
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729718	2 POINT HANDLE STANDARD	3	\$ 7.34
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729719	GEAR HANDLE	2	\$ 6.11
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729723	SUSPENSION RING	4	\$ 0.15
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729724	SUSPENSION RING	4	\$ 0.14
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729782	BIT SLIDE SLEEVE	9	\$ 0.60
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729791	ANGLE ROTOR	1	\$ 11.25
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729796	LOCK PIN	2	\$ 0.94
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729818	C RING	8	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729826	C RING	11	\$ 0.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729832	CONE SPRING	8	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729840	CONE SPRING	51	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729884	TORQUE SPRING FOR HBP47	2	\$ 0.48
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729900	C RING	15	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729914	C RING	1	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729924	TORQUE SPRING	2	\$ 0.67
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729945	SPRING	14	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729952	SPRING	1	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-729956	WASHER	7	\$ 0.14
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730002	PIN	6	\$ 0.04
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730012	VALVE PIN	7	\$ 0.78
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730016	VALVE BUSHING	5	\$ 0.79
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730024	SCREW M3 X 20	26	\$ 0.07
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730026	SCREW M3 X 20	34	\$ 0.11
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730028	SCREW M3 X 16	28	\$ 0.07
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730037	HOOK SPANNER	3	\$ 1.81
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730038	4.8MM ROLL SET 2 PC	1	\$ 1.07
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730040	VALVE O RING	15	\$ 0.06
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730045	4.1 MM ROLL	1	\$ 0.72
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730048	O RING	17	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730049	6.1 MM ROLL	1	\$ 1.43
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730051	WASHER	7	\$ 0.15
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730052	O RING	18	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730060	O RING	3	\$ 0.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730068	SEAL	22	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730072	O RING	14	\$ 0.04
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730098	BEARING	3	\$ 0.35
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730108	BALL BEARING	6	\$ 0.51
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730116	BALL 9.5MM	14	\$ 0.06
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730132	SET SCREW	4	\$ 0.09
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730136	SET SCREW & WASHER	13	\$ 0.03
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730156	SCREW M3 X 3	18	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730181	OIL FREE BLADE FOR LARGE BODY	20	\$ 2.33
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730183	BALL BEARING	3	\$ 0.29
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730185	BALL BEARING	3	\$ 0.47
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730186	TORQUE COVER (BLACK)	3	\$ 1.22
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730198	WASHER	4	\$ 0.14
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730200	ROLL PIN	2	\$ 0.05
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730210	HOOK SCREWDRIVER	5	\$ 0.67
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730230	SPLIT JIG PLATE SMALL	2	\$ 1.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730231	SPLIT JIG PLATE STD	2	\$ 1.08
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730234	JIG PLATE SMALL	1	\$ 13.17



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-730235	JIG PLATE STD	2	\$ 13.30
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-C504-28	ROTOR BLADE SET (6PCS.)	7	\$ 0.65
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	473-C504-34	REAR GASKET	1	\$ 0.36
5E	SERVICE PART PNEUMATIC DRIVER	474-730234	WASHER	3	\$ 0.06
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064249	CUSHION GRIP, VZ	2	\$ 0.88
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720001	CL-4000 LABEL	26	\$ 0.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720002	CL-6000 LABEL	12	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720006	SS-7000 LABEL	47	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720007	PUSH TO START LABEL	15	\$ 0.14
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720008	VZ-1820 LABEL SET	38	\$ 0.22
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720010	STRAIGHT PIN, CL-65/7, A-65 PS	34	\$ 0.20
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720011	VZ-3012 LABEL SET	41	\$ 0.22
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720013	VZ-4506 LABEL SET	45	\$ 0.22
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720017	VZ-3012PS LABEL SET	46	\$ 0.22
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720019	CLF-7000XH LABEL	41	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720021	CLF-6500XH LABEL	39	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720025	HIOS GREASE	5	\$ 0.32
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720033	TRANSMISSION ASSY, CL-4000	3	\$ 19.82
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720034	TRANSMISSION ASSY, CL-7000	2	\$ 23.53
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720050	SCREW, M3 X 4.5	21	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720101	FUNNEL CYLINDER Q4	3	\$ 1.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720104	CLUTCH COVER, CL-6P	6	\$ 0.32
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720108	AIR OUTLET Q4/Q6	4	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720114	O RING Q4	12	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720116	END COVER	1	\$ 0.65
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720120	TRIGGER **DISCONTINUED, DO NOT ORDER**	1	\$ 0.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720124	BAND	76	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720125	CLUTCH COVER, CL-7P	6	\$ 0.40
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720132	NUT/SLIDER SCREW	199	\$ 0.16
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720134	SCREW 2.6X5	49	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720137	SCREW	88	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720139	SCREW	19	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720140	COLLAR STOPPER, 4MM	3	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720143	CLUTCH SUPPORT	18	\$ 0.47
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720145	PLANET GEAR	98	\$ 0.27
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720147	OIL SEAL	4	\$ 0.21
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720148	CLUTCH BALL ROD	1	\$ 0.13
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720149	CLUTCH BALL	5	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720159	JOINT SHAFT, SB4	2	\$ 0.65
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720162	FUNNEL COVER NEW	2	\$ 1.51
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720164	JOINT SHAFT, SB650C	11	\$ 0.83
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720177	WHITE TORQUE SPRING, CLF	3	\$ 0.51
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720180	JOINT SHAFT ASSY, CLF-5.OMM	7	\$ 2.79
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720219	LABEL, SB6	19	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720236	FUSE HOLDER	6	\$ 0.87
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720320	METACON, CLT-50	50	\$ 0.76
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720328	AC CORD, CLT-50 or PS-55	8	\$ 1.89
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720340	BOARD, SBT-50	3	\$ 20.95
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720364	HANDLE, CLT-50	2	\$ 0.70
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720365	CIRCUIT BOARD, CLT-65	1	\$ 42.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720369	CIRCUIT BOARD, MAIN, CLT-75	1	\$ 24.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720394	MOTOR PINION, 25:1	6	\$ 0.59
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720395	INTERNAL GEAR, CL-7000 25:1	1	\$ 3.92
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720396	DRIVE GEAR, 25:1	5	\$ 6.67
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720398	UPPER FOLLOWER, 25:1	2	\$ 4.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720442	CORNER BRACKET	1	\$ 2.27
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720443	TORQUE ADJ NUT	4	\$ 2.94
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720447	OUTPUT SHAFT FOR 64323	1	\$ 1.74
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720716	UPPER PLANET CAGE ASSY, CL-4	3	\$ 3.70
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720719	BALL, 2.5MM	242	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720722	C-RING, DL-10	3	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720748	LOWER FOLLOWER SB-6	10	\$ 2.64
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720755	SCREW, MOTOR BODY-CL	18	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720760	SCREW, M3.0 X 2.5	41	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720767	PLANET SHAFT M-6	21	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720786	SWITCH COVER JOINT SCREW	24	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720796	MOTOR FRONT BRKT	1	\$ 0.63
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720804	RED TORQUE SPRING SB400	40	\$ 0.31
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720806	JOINT SHAFT COLLAR	11	\$ 0.28
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720807	COLLAR SPRING, CL-4000	29	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720808	CLUTCH COVER, A-6500 HT	51	\$ 0.39
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720809	COLLAR, ACL-10 HEX	1	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720811	M2.6 X 12 SCREW, CL-4000	4	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720814	PLUG 5-PIN, MALE	27	\$ 1.27
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720815	PLUG 5-HOLE, FEMALE	22	\$ 1.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720816	JOINT SHAFT ASSY, 4MM	2	\$ 1.56
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720831	KNOTTING BALL 3MM	216	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720843	WHITE TORQUE SPRING, CL-6000	57	\$ 0.35
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720845	PURPLE TORQUE SPRING, CL-7000	147	\$ 0.38
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720846	GEAR CASE COVER, SS-6500	1	\$ 2.73
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720858	GEAR CASE SET RG, CL-6000	8	\$ 1.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720862	INTERNAL GEAR, CL-6500	5	\$ 3.29
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720867	OIL SEAL, CL-6000	9	\$ 0.21
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720868	GEAR CASE, A-6500 HT	1	\$ 4.61
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720873	THRUST BEARING	32	\$ 0.65
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720876	PINION, CL-7000	6	\$ 0.60
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720890	UPPER FOLLOWER, CL-7000	3	\$ 3.77
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720891	CLUTCH COVER FILLER PIECE	3	\$ 1.68
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720903	SCREW	90	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720907	CONNECTOR	2	\$ 0.66
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720929	CLUTCH BALL	2	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720948	THRUST BEARING ASSY	1	\$ 1.31
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720960	TRIGGER SPRING	5	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720979	CLUTCH SUPPORTER, F-SERIES	8	\$ 0.91
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-720990	LABEL CL-825	2	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721054	GEAR CASE, A-4500	2	\$ 1.75



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721072	MOTOR END COVER, A-4500	1	\$ 2.90
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721078	SWITCH LEVER, A-4500	11	\$ 0.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721302	TRANSDUCER, H-100, OLD	1	\$ 71.21
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721353	CIRCUIT BOARD HM-10 (KG-NM-IN)	2	\$ 209.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721355	CIRCUIT BOARD HM-100 (KG-NM-IN)	1	\$ 211.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721356	DETECTOR ASSEMBLY FOR HM-10	2	\$ 481.71
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721357	DETECTOR ASSEMBLY FOR HM-100	2	\$ 481.71
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721358	BATTERY PACK	2	\$ 21.78
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721359	PANEL ASSY FOR HP-10	1	\$ 15.92
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721404	SWITCH LEVER, CL-4000	69	\$ 0.35
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721405	SWITCH LEVER SPRING, CL-4000	94	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721410	MOTOR ASSY, CL-4000	4	\$ 18.90
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721412	SCREW, MOTOR COVER, CL-4000	15	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721413	CAPACITOR, CL-4000	3	\$ 0.64
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721420	TORQUE ADJ BOLT, A-4500	2	\$ 0.88
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721427	ROTOR, A-4500	3	\$ 6.65
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721443	NAME PLATE, CL-4000	12	\$ 0.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721465	DRILL CHUCK SHAFT	1	\$ 1.34
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721510	JOINT SHAFT ASSY, CL-3000	3	\$ 1.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721516	NUT COVER STOPPER	27	\$ 0.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721517	NUT COVER, CL-3000	1	\$ 0.68
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721518	NUT COVER SPRING, CL-3000	3	\$ 0.16
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721552	BODY CASE, SS-4	3	\$ 0.88
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721554	SWITCH COVER, SS-4	1	\$ 1.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721562	SWITCH LEVER, CL-4000 ESD	1	\$ 2.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721564	SWITCH LEVER PLUNGER, CL4 ESD	1	\$ 1.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721588	SWITCH COVER, CL-3000, OFF WHT	3	\$ 0.93
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721590	TORQUE SPRING, GREEN	2	\$ 0.37
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721603	SWITCH LEVER, CL-6 & A-65	2	\$ 0.38
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721605	LEVER SPRING, CL-6 & A-65	181	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721609	BODY CASE, SS-6500 ESD	3	\$ 5.53
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721614	MOTOR CASE, CL-6500	2	\$ 1.10
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721615	MOTOR CASE, CL-7000	16	\$ 1.20
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721616	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, CL-6000	1	\$ 21.65
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721617	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, CL-6500	5	\$ 37.38
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721618	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, CL-7000	2	\$ 29.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721625	GEAR ASSEMBLY, A-6500	2	\$ 20.27
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721627	SPRING HOLDER A	105	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721628	CLUTCH COVER, A-6500	1	\$ 0.38
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721631	BODY CASE, SS-7000	6	\$ 1.49
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721633	SWITCH COVER, CL & SS-65 ESD	7	\$ 10.23
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721635	MOTOR FRONT COVER, SS-6500	3	\$ 0.84
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721637	CLUTCH COVER, CL-65 ESD	1	\$ 7.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721639	CENTER PIN B, CL-7000PS	8	\$ 0.30
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721689	MOTOR END COVER ASSY A-6	2	\$ 6.60
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721692	INTERNAL GEAR, A-6500 HT	1	\$ 4.77
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721695	INTERNAL GEAR, A-65/CLS	8	\$ 4.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721697	UPPER PLANET CAGE, A-65/CLS	3	\$ 5.53
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721698	PLANET GEAR, A-65/CLS	12	\$ 0.47
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721700	LOWER PLANET CAGE, A-6500 PS	1	\$ 7.79
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721701	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, CL-6500PS	2	\$ 28.42
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721703	LOWER PLANET CAGE, A-6500 HT	15	\$ 4.93
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721713	DRIVE GEAR, CL-850	1	\$ 2.10
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721717	BEARING, GEAR SUPT, CL-6/7PS	204	\$ 2.30
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721718	SWITCH INTERMEDIARY, CL-6/7PS	4	\$ 0.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721720	SCREW	15	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721721	PUSH ROD, CL-6500	10	\$ 0.30
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721724	ROTOR, CL-6000	2	\$ 7.19
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721728	ROTOR, CL-6500PS	10	\$ 9.31
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721730	ROTOR, A-6500PS	2	\$ 10.91
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721746	BODY CASE A&B, SS-7000 ESD	3	\$ 5.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721750	PUSH ROD, CL-9000HT	16	\$ 0.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721802	M3 X 12 SOCKET SCREW	157	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721807	JOINT SHAFT ASSY	1	\$ 2.94
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721808	TORQUE BOLT, CL-800	1	\$ 5.89
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721810	GEAR CASE, CL-800	1	\$ 12.67
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721816	MOTOR PINION	2	\$ 1.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721820	MOTOR, CL-816/825	4	\$ 60.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721825	END CAP, CL-816 NEW STYLE	4	\$ 0.45
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-721841	CLUTCH COVER, CL-850	3	\$ 6.33
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722027	ROTOR, ACL-10	5	\$ 4.76
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722040	TORQUE NUT, ACL NEW	3	\$ 1.24
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722071	SCREW, BODY CASE, M3 X 8	10	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722420	JOINT SHAFT, ACL-10 HEX	5	\$ 2.87
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722466	NOISE FILTER B MMCN104, ACL-10	1	\$ 0.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722472	SCREW, TORQUE BOLT, ACL-10	5	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722556	THRUST BEARING	9	\$ 2.04
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722559	WASHER, ACL-20	5	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722564	GEAR PLATE, A-6500/ACL	7	\$ 0.23
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722567	OIL SEAL, ACL-20	6	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722604	BRUSH CAP, ACL-10	6	\$ 0.14
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722822	SCREW, STB30X080	19	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722906	INTMED. SPRING, CL-9000	10	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722911	CAM BASE, CL-9000	1	\$ 2.54
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722914	RADIAL BEARING, CL-9000	3	\$ 2.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722920	CORD, 2-METER, CL-9000	1	\$ 5.86
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722924	TORQUE ADJ NUT, CL-9000	2	\$ 0.85
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722928	CLUTCH COVER, CL-9000	4	\$ 1.31
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722932	TURNING GRIP, CL-9000	1	\$ 3.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722934	COLLAR, CL-9000	7	\$ 0.67
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722936	BALL COLLAR	3	\$ 0.34
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722950	DAMPER WASHER, CL-9000	3	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722954	DAMPER, CL-9000	1	\$ 0.71
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722956	DAMPER PIN, CL-9000	2	\$ 0.21
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722957	TURRET SHAFT	4	\$ 1.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722964	STAND ASSEMBLY, CL-9000	12	\$ 8.17



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722976	TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY. CL-9000	2	\$ 32.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722980	LOCK PIN, CL-9000	6	\$ 0.06
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-722982	SPACER. CL-9000, 0.2	3	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723398	REVERSE ASSY. FOR MDW7103-1	4	\$ 3.83
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723406	TORQUE ADJ. NUT, VZ	4	\$ 2.77
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723408	KNOTTING ROLLER. VZ 1820	6	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723409	KNOTTING ROLLER. VZ 3012	6	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723410	TORQUE ADJ BOLT. VZ	46	\$ 1.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723420	STOPPER WASHER, VZ	2	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723424	PUSH SPRING. VZ	3	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723426	SPRING HOLDER, VZ	10	\$ 0.17
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723429	TORQUE SPRING 3012	18	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723430	CLUTCH PANEL SET, VZ	13	\$ 4.79
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723431	THRUST WASHER SET RING. VZ	159	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723432	THRUST WASHER, VZ	5	\$ 1.48
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723434	CLUTCH PANEL SPRING. VZ	3	\$ 0.13
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723442	BALL GUIDE, VZ	5	\$ 1.72
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723444	THRUST.VZ	3	\$ 0.41
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723446	GEAR CASE, VZ	4	\$ 4.19
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723448	SWITCH PROTECTOR. VZ	5	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723452	CENTER PIN, VZ	5	\$ 0.37
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723464	PLANET GR., VZ-3012	9	\$ 0.54
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723468	UPPER PLANET CAGE, VZ-3012	2	\$ 2.80
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723476	PUSH ROD. VZ	2	\$ 0.22
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723478	MOTOR FAN	2	\$ 2.34
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723484	MOTOR SET BAND, VZ	6	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723500	SWITCH PLATE. VZ	4	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723502	BODY CASE A&B, VZ PS	21	\$ 0.96
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723504	PUSH LEVER. VZ	4	\$ 0.18
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723506	PUSH LEVER SHAFT, VZ	2	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723508	PUSH LEVER SPRING. VZ	1	\$ 0.14
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723512	CAUTION PLATE, VZ	14	\$ 0.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723514	SCREW M3 X 12	98	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723518	END RING, VZ	1	\$ 0.14
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723522	JOINT SHAFT STOPPER, VZ L.S.	2	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723524	CENTER PIN, VZ L.S.	1	\$ 0.33
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723527	CIRCUIT ASSY. VZ 100V	7	\$ 16.76
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723538	SWITCH LEVER, VB	3	\$ 0.11
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723541	NAME PLATE, VB-3012	3	\$ 0.40
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723564	SWITCH LEVER SPRING, VZ	8	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723736	SCREW. GEAR BOX, VZ ANGLE HD	35	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723754	CLUTCH PANEL SET, VZ-4506	3	\$ 5.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723758	CAM ROLLER. VZ-4	4	\$ 0.13
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723760	GEAR CASE, VZ-4506	1	\$ 12.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723768	LOWER PLANET GEAR, VZ-4506	3	\$ 0.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723799	BLACK TORQUE SPRING CL-2000 1.4MM WIRE D	3	\$ 0.35
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723802	BLACK TORQUE SPRING, CL-2000	1	\$ 0.31
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723826	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, CL-2000	9	\$ 33.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723827	BODY CASE A&B, CL-2000	2	\$ 1.54
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723828	NAME PLATE, CL-2000	3	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723829	SCREW. 2.6 X 6	11	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723830	SCREW. 2.6 X 12	3	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723831	SWITCH LEVER, CL-2000	3	\$ 0.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723833	LEVER PIN, CL-2000	5	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723834	CIRCUIT ASSY, CL-2000	4	\$ 4.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723835	FOR/REV SWITCH, CL-2000	5	\$ 1.18
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723837	CONNECTOR 5-PIN, CL-2, BL-7	1	\$ 1.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723841	CIRCUIT BREAKER, BL-5	3	\$ 1.26
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723843	SENSOR PCB, LOWER	7	\$ 0.42
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723845	SENSOR PCB ASSEMBLY	14	\$ 4.73
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723846	O-RING, BL-5000	1	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723847	TORQUE ADJ. SPRING HOLDER	9	\$ 0.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723848	TORQUE ADJ. SPRING, BL-5000	11	\$ 0.40
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723855	JOINT SHAFT COLLAR, BL-5 HEX	11	\$ 0.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723858	JOINT SHAFT COVER, BL-5 HEX	21	\$ 1.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723860	JOINT SHAFT, BL-5000 HEX	27	\$ 1.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723876	SCREW. M2.6 X 12	86	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723880	SCREW. M2.6 X 6	6	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723883	RESISTOR, BL-5000	1	\$ 0.13
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723885	HOLDER, BLQ-5	1	\$ 1.89
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723886	O-RING, BLQ-5	1	\$ 0.30
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723888	MOUTHPIECE HOLDER, BLQ-5	3	\$ 2.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723889	MOUTHPIECE HOLDER SPRING BLQ-5	48	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723890	HOLDER BASE, BLQ-5	1	\$ 3.77
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723892	PIPE, BLQ-5	3	\$ 0.51
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723900	JOINT SHAFT COLLAR, BL-7000	37	\$ 0.39
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723909	SCREW. M2.6 X 5	16	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723913	PLANET GEAR, BL-7000	84	\$ 0.39
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723914	UPPER PLANET CAGE, BL-7000	4	\$ 3.88
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723916	PINION GEAR, BL-7000	18	\$ 1.62
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723917	MOTOR FRONT PANEL, BL-7000	1	\$ 1.98
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723920	SCREW. M3 X 12	82	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723925	TORQUE ADJUST SPRING HOLDER	1	\$ 1.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723927	TORQUE ADJUST SPRING, BL-7000	40	\$ 0.35
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723931	HEX SOCKET SET SCREW, M2.6 X 3	96	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723934	PLANET GEAR, BL-7000HT	90	\$ 0.58
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723937	SCREW. M2.6 X 8	8	\$ -
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723944	SWITCH LEVER PLUNGER, BL-5/7	6	\$ 0.13
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723952	ROTOR PIN	18	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723953	TORQUE ADJUSTING NUT	2	\$ 2.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723954	TORQUE ADJUSTING BOLT	20	\$ 1.61
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723959	SWITCH LEVER SPRING	78	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-723969	TORQUE ADJUSTING NUT COVER, BL-2000	6	\$ 1.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-724020	FOR/REV SWITCH BLG	4	\$ 1.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-724102	P.C.B. BLG-5	1	\$ 12.57
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-724110	JOINT SHAFT COLLAR FOR H5/HEX	5	\$ 8.38



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-724406	BLG5 CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY	5	\$ 28.49
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-724507	CE CERTIFIED LABEL	98	\$ 0.07
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	417-728093	DISPLAY PANEL	3	\$ 5.24
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	431-720206	TUBE CONN FOR 64312/15	65	\$ 0.36
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	437-760728	BIT SPRING	2	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	437-760792	"C" RING FOR 1/4 HEX	3	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	437-760804	"C" RING	7	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	437-761604	INSULATING WASHER	23	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728124	GOLD TORQUE SPRING, TL-3000	5	\$ 0.37
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728128	SPRING LOWER HOLDER, TL	40	\$ 0.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728150	CLUTCH BALL ROD, TL	7	\$ 0.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728152	CLUTCH BALL, TL	2	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728154	SWITCH SUPPORTER, TL	7	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728166	DRIVING SHAFT, TL-3000	5	\$ 1.68
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728186	MOTOR END COVER, TL	5	\$ 0.55
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728188	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, TL-3000	3	\$ 7.98
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728196	MOTOR YOKE ASSEMBLY, TL	3	\$ 1.50
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728202	ROTOR, TL-3000	3	\$ 2.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728206	SCREW, TL	35	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728213	TRIGGER ROLLER PIN ESD TL	8	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728226	ROLLER BEARING, TL-3000	6	\$ 0.57
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728227	COUPLING, TL- ESD	7	\$ 0.24
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728246	BEARING, TL-6500	4	\$ 0.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728248	GEAR PIN, TL-6500	3	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728254	MOTOR ASSEMBLY, TL-6500	4	\$ 7.98
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728274	LOCK PIN, TL ANGLE HEAD	3	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728278	BIT HOLDER COLLAR, TL ANGLE HEAD	3	\$ 0.35
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728279	BIT LOCK BALL, TL ANGLE HEAD	4	\$ 0.01
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728511	5 PIN CONNECTOR	3	\$ 0.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728513	TERMINAL PCB FOR PS-55AT	1	\$ 15.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-728599	TORQUE NUT FOR VACUUM P/U, BTL	5	\$ 0.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	439-729100	BODY CASE A & B, TL-SERIES ESD	36	\$ 3.60
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	470-720338	LOCK WASHER, 3/8 MED	6	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760000	HOUSING LOWER	2	\$ 2.83
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760002	TLB-C PG HOUSING UPPER	3	\$ 2.83
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760107	MOTOR ASSEMBLY	5	\$ 39.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760124	EPD91034 COUPLER	3	\$ 0.23
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760144	EPCE30151 FIXTURE	3	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760164	SCREW FOR HOUSING	3	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760284	PCB	9	\$ 8.93
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760294	PCB	9	\$ 16.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760300	PCB START	10	\$ 0.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760304	PCB CHANGE OVER	11	\$ 0.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760306	CONTROL PCB (V 1.2)	11	\$ 24.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760309	PCB TLB-PS500	4	\$ 37.25
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760310	CHANGEOVER SWITCH PCB	3	\$ 0.96
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760311	PCB	3	\$ 20.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760312	PILOT ROD	2	\$ 0.30
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760313	MAIN BEARING	3	\$ 0.64
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760314	BEARING	3	\$ 0.64
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760348	CLUTCH CASE	2	\$ 2.83
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760966	CLUTCH ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 13.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760967	CLUTCH ASSEMBLY FOR 419P	2	\$ 14.50
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-760984	SHUT OFF SWITCH	4	\$ 0.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761032	GUIDE PIN B	4	\$ 1.34
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761200	AA6H1048 RETAINING RING ESD	2	\$ 2.63
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761202	AA4U1051 SNAP RING	8	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761203	AA4H2082 BIT SLIDE SLEEVE	3	\$ 0.52
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761208	TORQUE ADJUSTING BOLT	4	\$ 3.72
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761213	ANVIL	4	\$ 5.21
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761230	CARBON BRUSH SET, ES SERIES	16	\$ 1.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761240	SNAP RING	4	\$ 0.08
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761241	FAN ASSEMBLY	4	\$ 1.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761263	PUSH BUTTON ESD	4	\$ 0.63
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761504	GEAR	11	\$ 0.60
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761536	PILOT ROD	9	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761540	PILOT ROD	9	\$ 0.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761576	MOTOR ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 30.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761580	MOTOR ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 30.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761581	SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR TLB-C419L	5	\$ 22.50
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761582	SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR TLB-C419P	6	\$ 22.50
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761704	Coupler	3	\$ 0.15
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761710	PCB CHANGEOVER	2	\$ 0.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761713	Clutch Case Assembly	3	\$ 4.84
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761728	Motor Assembly	5	\$ 22.25
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761738	HOUSING - UNDERSIDE	1	\$ 2.53
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761739	HOUSING - UPSIDE	1	\$ 1.79
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761855	WARING SPRING FOR	3	\$ 0.57
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-761866	POWER PCB FOR TLB SERIES	2	\$ 35.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-762247	BOTTOM	2	\$ 0.38
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-762457	PCB ASSEMBLY FOR TLB-D600L SERIES	1	\$ 48.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	487-729868	6/32 X 1/4" HEX BUTTON CAP SCREW	82	\$ 0.03
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-720231	SCREW, M3 X 20 SHCS	53	\$ 0.02
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-720317	FUSE, 2.0 AMP, 1/4 X 1-1/4	12	\$ 0.10
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-720330	RHEOSTAT, VCLT-50	5	\$ 6.12
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-720336	KNOB, VCLT 50	3	\$ 1.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-720614	O-RING, VACUUM PUMP	90	\$ 0.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-721249	DEMO CASE, SOFT-SIDE LUGGAGE	7	\$ 8.75
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-721428	MOTOR BEARING, A-4500	6	\$ 2.05
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-725839	COUPLING SUPPORT, BL-7000	7	\$ 10.00
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-725863	FUSE, 10A- 250VAC, 1/4 X 1-1/4	19	\$ 0.44
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-H08A01	MICRO SWITCH SEAT	61	\$ 0.43
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-M02A04	ROTOR, 1.2	2	\$ 9.69
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-S02G06	STEEL BALL 5.0 MM	26	\$ 0.09
5F	SERVICE PART ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-S09G02	LOCKING SCRW	2	\$ 0.08
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720235	JOINT SHAFT ASSY, HDP-50	3	\$ 2.94



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720250	CENTER SCREW 10MM	3	\$ 2.18
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720260	TORQUE SPRING, BLACK-FIDAPTER	17	\$ 1.89
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720268	CENTER SCREW HEX	3	\$ 9.64
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720284	CENTER SCREW, 4MM DRIVE	4	\$ 2.18
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720289	CENTER SCREW, 5MM	1	\$ 2.62
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720293	BEARING HOLDER	1	\$ 2.02
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-720295	SOCKET BASE WITH SAFETY GUARD	2	\$ 3.64
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721307	TRANSDUCER, HP-10	1	\$ 78.33
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721309	CIRCUIT BOARD, HP-100	1	\$ 146.01
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721312	CIRCUIT BOARD, HDP-50	1	\$ 142.84
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721333	ZERO ADJUST POT, HP-100	4	\$ 7.13
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721337	CIRCUIT BOARD, HP-10	3	\$ 142.84
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721338	CORD, HDP-P 8 PIN	2	\$ 7.13
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721341	ZERO ADJ. KNOB, HP	4	\$ 0.95
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721342	CIRCUIT BOARD, HP-100 LBF.IN, M.N	2	\$ 201.06
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	400-721345	SUB CIRCUIT BOARD, HP NEW	3	\$ 12.30
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	489-727507	DTT FIDAPTER SCREW, 8MM DIA.	1	\$ 4.80
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	489-727518	DTT FIDAPTER SCREW, 4MM DIA.	1	\$ 4.80
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	489-727521	DTT FIDAPTER SPRING	24	\$ 0.55
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	489-727532	TRANSDUCER, DTT-200	1	\$ 88.88
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	489-727535	TRANSDUCER, DTT-50	2	\$ 79.88
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	499-720292	BATTERY PACK, ASG MODELS. 9V	3	\$ 2.82
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	499-727545	BUTTON FOR DTT METER	6	\$ 2.00
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	499-727550	CLEAR LENS FOR DTT METER	6	\$ 7.50
5H	SERVICE PART TORQUE TESTER	499-915031	RESET SWITCH, HP/HDP METER	1	\$ 2.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-067350	RAIL, SRR10	3	\$ 6.31
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-067351	RAIL, SRR12	2	\$ 6.31
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-067353	RAIL, SRR17	3	\$ 6.31
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-067384	RAIL, 2.3MM FOR NSBI & NSRI	2	\$ 16.25
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726000	SCREW PASSING PLATE, 1.4-1.7	1	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726002	SCREW PASSING PLATE, 2.0	6	\$ 1.09
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726010	SCREW PASSING PLATE, 3.5-4.0	4	\$ 0.99
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726012	SCREW PASSING PLATE, 5.0	4	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726100	SPRING - BRUSH, QUICHER	2	\$ 0.15
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726122	BRASS SPACER, QUICHER	31	\$ 0.03
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726124	SCREW, PAN HEAD M2.6 X 14	2	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726134	WASHER, M2.6 QUICHER	37	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726136	SPRING WASHER, M2.6 QUICHER	51	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726140	PASSING PLATE #2, NJ12	2	\$ 1.15
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726146	REAR BRUSH HOLDER PLATE UNIT	1	\$ 3.64
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726148	REAR BRUSH HOLDER PLATE UNIT	4	\$ 3.60
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726150	COVER BRACKET, QUICHER	4	\$ 1.35
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726154	VIBRATION CAM, NJ12	7	\$ 1.84
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726158	FRONT FEET, QUICHER	9	\$ 0.11
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726164	BASE BRACKET UNIT, QUICHER	1	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726166	E-TYPE SNAP RING	8	\$ 0.07
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726170	SNAP RING, E-4	4	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726172	DRIVE LINK BRACKET, QUICHER	7	\$ 0.89
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726186	SHUTTER PLATE, QUICHER	12	\$ 1.43
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726196	BRACKET, VIBRATION CAM	1	\$ 0.58
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726198	SCREW, PAN HEAD M2.6 X 5	189	\$ 0.03
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726214	SET SCREW, M4 X 8	51	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726216	DRIVE SHAFT BRACKET UNIT	1	\$ 2.29
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726222	SPRING PIN, M2.5 X 16	6	\$ 0.08
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726224	CAM LINK HOLDER UNIT OLD	4	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726240	SENSOR BRACKET, LEFT	2	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726242	SENSOR BRACKET, RIGHT	2	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726254	BRUSH, NJ12	4	\$ 4.10
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726258	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	75	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726260	SCREW, PAN HEAD M2.6 X 12-PAN	235	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726269	POWER SWITCH ASSEMBLY NJ QUICHER	2	\$ 2.03
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726278	MAIN PCB, NJ23 (NEW)	2	\$ 13.20
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726280	MAIN PCB, NJ45 - OLD STYLE	3	\$ 12.92
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726282	LIGHT EMITTER SENSOR UNIT	4	\$ 3.14
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726284	LIGHT RECEIVER SENSOR UNIT	1	\$ 2.29
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726286	JACK BRACKET, QUICHER	1	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726294	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP	79	\$ 0.23
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726299	DRIVE SYSTEM ASSEMBLY	9	\$ 14.55
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726300	COMPRESSION SPRING, QUICHER	7	\$ 0.41
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726304	SCREW GUIDE, NJ12	6	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726308	SIDE COVER, LEFT	7	\$ 1.37
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726310	SIDE COVER, RIGHT BLUE	1	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726312	PLUS SOCKET HEAD SCREW	4	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726316	REAR COVER, NJ-45 OLD	7	\$ 1.65
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726330	SCREW, PAN HEAD M3 X 6	1	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726334	SIDE COVER, LEFT PURPLE	2	\$ 5.23
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726336	SIDE COVER, RIGHT PURPLE	4	\$ 5.23
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726341	RAIL, LEFT NJ-23,45	1	\$ 1.62
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726347	SCREW GUARD, NJ-45	1	\$ 0.89
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726348	STOPPER, M3	10	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726352	MAIN PCB, NJ-23	2	\$ 6.36
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726356	FRONT FOOT, NSB	14	\$ 0.07
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726358	REAR FOOT, NSB	15	\$ 0.15
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726368	DRIVE SHAFT, FOLLOWER GEAR	1	\$ 0.68
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726374	SPRING PIN, M2.5 X 14	1	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726384	DRIVE ROLLER, NSB	3	\$ 0.68
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726388	SCOOPING CHAMBER WALL, REAR	3	\$ 6.83
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726390	SCOOPING CHAMBER WALL, FRONT	4	\$ 5.28
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726404	SCOOPING BLOCK, NSB	7	\$ 2.74
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726406	DRIVE SUPPORT PLATE, RIGHT	3	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726408	DRIVE SUPPORT PLATE, LEFT	3	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726412	DETENT PLATE, RIGHT	3	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726436	RAIL SUPPORTER PLATE, NSB	2	\$ 4.13
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726444	SCREW, COUNTERSUNK M2.6 X 5	10	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726454	SENSOR BRACKET, LEFT	4	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726456	SENSOR BRACKET #1, RIGHT	3	\$ 0.91



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726458	SENSOR BRACKET #2, RIGHT	5	\$ 0.90
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726496	BRUSH BRACKET #2, NSB	1	\$ 0.27
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726508	BRUSH DRIVE GEAR, LARGE	12	\$ 1.39
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726521	MAIN PCB, NJ-45 NEW	5	\$ 13.20
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726526	STOPPER, NSB-10	5	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726534	SIDE COVER, LEFT GREY	5	\$ 2.53
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726535	REAR FOOT BOLT, NSB	19	\$ 0.35
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726538	FRONT COVER, NSB GREY SIDES	2	\$ 3.55
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726801	RAIL ECAPER / NEW TYPE / MFG AFTR 11/06	3	\$ 20.35
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726834	RAIL 4.0, ROBOTIC QUICHER	1	\$ 11.60
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726850	HOLDING PLATE, ROBOTIC QUICHER	15	\$ 0.99
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726858	HARD BRUSH, NSB-SERIES	1	\$ 1.84
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726866	BIT GUIDE UNIT, NSB	28	\$ 4.99
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726868	SCREW, PAN HEAD M2.6 X 4	60	\$ 0.04
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726870	STOPPER, NSB-17 - NSB-30	39	\$ 0.94
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726874	MOTOR, ESCAPER NJR TYPE	3	\$ 5.03
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726876	TENSION SPRING, ESCAPER	2	\$ 0.45
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726878	ESCAPER RAIL UNIT, NJR	3	\$ 2.74
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726880	ESCAPER RAIL GUIDE PLATE, NJR	3	\$ 2.29
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726884	SENSOR BRACKET UNIT, NJR	3	\$ 10.02
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-726886	ESCAPER DRIVE GEAR, NJR	3	\$ 2.74
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-727000	BIT GUIDE ASSEMBLY	6	\$ 8.72
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	435-727001	DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY RIGHT	6	\$ 9.84
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	473-740016	VIBRATION MOTOR UNIT, ASP60	7	\$ 2.15
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	473-740102	SIDE COVER R, ASP60	1	\$ 2.06
5J	SERVICE PART FEEDER	473-740105	POWER SWITCH, ASP60	2	\$ 0.53
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725003	TEETH BLADE, EZ TAPE 3000	3	\$ 21.75
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725021	SPRING	9	\$ 0.26
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725022	START SWITCH SET	8	\$ 1.33
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725030	MICRO SWITCH LEVER	1	\$ 2.20
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725034	MICRO SWITCH SPRING R	7	\$ 0.14
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725038	BODY WITHOUT SWITCH	1	\$ 5.36
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725042	LOWER BLADE SET, EZ-2000	10	\$ 4.27
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725044	UPPER BLADE SET, EZ-2000	18	\$ 3.41
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725048	SPRING & SCREW #28 EZ-2000	26	\$ 0.11
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725054	PIN LARGE, EZ-2000	5	\$ 0.03
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725056	PIN SMALL, EZ-2000	1	\$ 0.03
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725058	TAPE BITE BAR	5	\$ 0.83
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725062	NUT, CAM EZ-2000	3	\$ 0.16
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725064	A-CAM HJO42	1	\$ 2.11
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725066	B-CAM HJO40	3	\$ 2.13
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725068	C-CAM HJO38	3	\$ 2.23
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725076	CAM SHAFT	1	\$ 2.92
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725078	ARM FRAME #42	1	\$ 7.80
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725080	SPRING #43	6	\$ 0.55
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725082	SPRING ONLY #44	1	\$ 0.65
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725086	MOTOR CHASSIS	2	\$ 9.61
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725089	SPRING	8	\$ 0.29
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725092	GEAR A, WITH WASHER AND SCREW	1	\$ 1.54
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725098	GEAR COVER & SCREW ASSY	1	\$ 2.92
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725100	MOTOR	3	\$ 13.65
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725130	KNOB WITH SCREW	3	\$ 1.99
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725136	BOBBIN GRAY	2	\$ 1.94
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725137	COIL SPRING	3	\$ 0.55
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725139	LEVER	2	\$ 2.90
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725144	CASE, EZ-3000	1	\$ 16.02
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725158	BLADE HOLDER	4	\$ 4.88
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725164	TEFLON COATED BOARD	3	\$ 1.04
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725174	CONNECTOR HOLDER	3	\$ 0.95
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725176	TAPE GUIDE BOARD 60MM WIDTH	1	\$ 1.84
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725181	TAPE GUIDE BOARD 150MM WIDTH	1	\$ 9.38
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725186	ROLLER NO.1 60 MM	5	\$ 4.73
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725202	ROLLER NO.2 60 MM	1	\$ 4.34
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725242	SILICONE SPONGE ROLLER & SHAFT	2	\$ 4.43
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725252	SPROCKET 26T	2	\$ 6.72
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725256	SPROCKET 16T	5	\$ 1.84
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725260	LADDER WHEEL 18T	1	\$ 2.50
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725264	LADDER WHEEL 15T	3	\$ 2.59
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725270	LADDER WHEEL 12T	1	\$ 2.18
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725284	PLASTIC BEARING - SET OF 12	21	\$ 2.87
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725296	LENGTH COUNTER, 3 DIGIT	3	\$ 5.01
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725310	INTERVAL, CONTROL KNOB	3	\$ 0.42
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725312	LED LAMP, ALARM	1	\$ 0.39
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725315	LENGTH COUNTER, EZ-3150, 4 DIGIT	3	\$ 7.88
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725318	SUB PCB EZ-3000 D12	1	\$ 5.03
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725321	SUB PCB, EZ-3150	3	\$ 5.36
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725322	ON/OFF SWITCH	6	\$ 0.88
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725326	SOLENOID 100-120V	7	\$ 11.35
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725346	BOBBIN 31MM WIDTH SMALL	2	\$ 1.33
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725347	MICRO SWITCH, EZ-8000	3	\$ 1.62
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725352	LOWER ROLLER SUPPORT	5	\$ 1.60
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725354	WHEEL SHAFT	2	\$ 0.93
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725359	TAPE BITE ROD PIN, EZ-8000	3	\$ 0.19
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725363	ARM FRAME, EZ-8000	2	\$ 8.58
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725368	SPRING	18	\$ 0.58
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725378	BLADE, TOOTHED 150MM EZ-3150	1	\$ 46.88
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725381	A-CAM, EZ-8000	4	\$ 2.27
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725383	B-CAM, EZ-8000	2	\$ 2.16
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725385	C-CAM, EZ-8000	1	\$ 1.80
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725387	D-CAM, EZ-8000	8	\$ 2.22
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725389	E-CAM, EZ-8000	2	\$ 1.86
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725395	BUSHING, EZ-8000	6	\$ 0.27
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725401	BASE SET, EZ-7000	1	\$ 6.71
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725417	TAPE HOLDER SET, EZ-7000	3	\$ 6.30
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725421	GEAR BOX, EZ-7000	7	\$ 1.70
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725455	BRACKET, EZ-7000	5	\$ 0.56



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725457	TRANSFORMER, EZ-7000	2	\$ 3.85
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725465	SIDE FRAME LEFT, EZ-7000	4	\$ 3.41
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725473	PART OF 725984	2	\$ 0.46
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725475	ROLLER WASHER, EZ-7000	1	\$ 0.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725485	ROLLER SPRING, EZ-7000	34	\$ 0.17
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725495	SUPPORT ROLLER, EZ-7000	2	\$ 0.39
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725499	BUSHING, EZ-7000	18	\$ 0.29
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725501	SCREW, M4 X 12L	17	\$ 0.06
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725503	BUSHING, EZ-7000	8	\$ 0.42
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725505	ROLLER GEAR, EZ-7000	2	\$ 0.41
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725517	GEAR S., EZ-7000	6	\$ 0.53
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725519	GEAR S.R.I., EZ-7000	5	\$ 0.48
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725521	GEAR S.C., EZ-7000	5	\$ 0.55
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725529	SENSOR, EZ-7000	4	\$ 1.12
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725537	TENSION SPRING, EZ-7000	1	\$ 0.44
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725539	GEAR I., EZ-7000	53	\$ 0.80
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725541	GEAR M.R., EZ-7000	6	\$ 0.77
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725542	SCREW, M3 X 8L	26	\$ 0.14
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725554	ROLLER #2, EZ-7 W	57	\$ 2.59
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725555	ROLLER #3, EZ-7000 W	7	\$ 1.87
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725556	BUSHING, EZ-7000 W	9	\$ 0.41
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725557	GEAR R., EZ-7000 W	4	\$ 0.82
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725565	TAPE HANGER, EZ-8000	1	\$ 3.13
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725567	SLIDER, EZ-8000	9	\$ 2.59
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725569	PRESS DOWN RUBBER, EZ-8000	2	\$ 0.53
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725575	INWARD ARM SPRING, EZ-8000	2	\$ 0.56
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725579	LOWER BLADE PRESS, EZ-8000	3	\$ 1.69
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725581	SPRING, EZ-8000	1	\$ 0.62
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725583	ARM SPRING, EZ-8000	5	\$ 0.56
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725587	BODY CASE KNOB SIDE EZ-8000	5	\$ 5.52
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725589	TAPE HANGER COIL SPRING, EZ-8	1	\$ 0.27
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725595	ROLLER, EZ-8000	5	\$ 0.52
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725597	ROLLER SHAFT PIN, EZ-8000	10	\$ 0.27
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725601	TAPE WIDTH CAM STOPPER, EZ-8	4	\$ 0.89
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725603	LENGTH ADJUST CAM, EZ-8000	1	\$ 2.05
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725604	LENGTH ADJUST CAM STOPPER	2	\$ 0.89
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725605	CAM STOPPER COVER, EZ-8000	4	\$ 1.48
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725606	KNOB, EZ-8000	6	\$ 0.77
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725610	TAPE HOLDER SET, EZ-8000	1	\$ 2.32
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725611	ARM STAND, EZ-8000	3	\$ 1.34
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725612	SAFETY COVER, EZ-8000	6	\$ 3.46
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725645	A- GEAR, EZ-8000	4	\$ 1.81
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725653	LEVER LATCH, EZ-8000	9	\$ 0.77
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725659	B-GEAR, EZ-8000	2	\$ 1.83
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725663	TURN TABLE LEVER, EZ-8000	4	\$ 2.32
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725677	RUBBER FOOT, EZ-8 SET OF 4	20	\$ 0.53
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725681	MANUAL LEVER SPRING, EZ-8000	4	\$ 0.52
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725683	MANUAL LEVER HANDLE, EZ-8000	3	\$ 1.30
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725685	MANUAL LEVER COVER, EZ-8000	7	\$ 0.78
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725705	LATCH PLATE SET, EZ-8000	1	\$ 5.40
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725707	TURN TABLE, EZ-8000	1	\$ 6.44
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725739	WASHER, M5.5 X 16 X 1.6	1	\$ 0.04
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725764	FRONT PANEL, EZ-6	2	\$ 8.21
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725771	PCB BRACKET, EZ-6	12	\$ 1.58
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725779	BOBBIN 75MM, EZ-6	1	\$ 2.46
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725798	TENSION WHEEL 10T, EZ-6	1	\$ 1.90
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725953	MAIN CHAIN 80L, EZ-6	1	\$ 1.57
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725955	SPRING, EZ-6	12	\$ 1.04
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725957	BLADE HOLDER SCREW, EZ-6	2	\$ 0.14
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725958	FRONT PANEL SCREW, EZ-6	43	\$ 0.16
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725960	RUBBER ABSORBER, EZ-6	10	\$ 0.08
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725963	SUB PCB W/ FLAT CABLE EZ-6	10	\$ 6.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725967	LENGTH COUNTER, EZ-6	1	\$ 4.69
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725970	SOLENOID, EZ-6	2	\$ 12.71
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725972	SENSOR, EZ-6	5	\$ 5.21
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725973	SENSOR, EZ-6	2	\$ 5.21
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725979	PCB C, EZ-7	1	\$ 7.99
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725983	BLADE MOTOR, EZ-7	1	\$ 2.46
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725984	ROLLER #2, EZ-7	4	\$ 2.80
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725988	ROLLER SHAFT, EZ-7	12	\$ 0.90
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725992	PCB B, EZ-7	3	\$ 12.69
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725993	GEAR L.D.R., EZ-7000 W	10	\$ 0.70
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-725998	M4 SCREW, EZ-6	5	\$ 0.14
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-749989	VERIFY S/N TAPE BITE EZ-870	14	\$ 1.85
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-749999	BODY SET LOGO SIDE	3	\$ 7.55
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750028	SCREW, M3 X 8L	2	\$ 0.06
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750049	ROLLER SPRING, EZ-9000	4	\$ 0.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750057	SCREW, M3 X 11.3L	164	\$ 0.07
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750071	GEAR R., EZ-9000	1	\$ 1.06
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750078	BUSHING, EZ-9000	6	\$ 0.42
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750082	SCREW, M4 X 8L	1	\$ 0.22
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750133	START BUTTON FRAME, EZ-870	2	\$ 0.46
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750136	VERIFY S/N RUBBER STOPPER, EZ-870	3	\$ 0.56
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750139	VERIFY S/N TAPE BITE, EZ-870	21	\$ 1.85
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750170	SAFETY SENSOR PCB, EZ-870	4	\$ 4.57
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750191	VERIFY S/N MAIN PCB, EZ-870	1	\$ 10.80
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750197	VERIFY S/N LOWER BLADE SET EZ-870	7	\$ 6.49
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750663	LENGTH DETECTIVE GEAR	3	\$ 1.53
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750671	P.C.B.(A) CABLE	11	\$ 1.09
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	485-750685	ROLLER #6	3	\$ 1.97
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745003	SWITCH ASP-81	1	\$ 0.08
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745017	LED	2	\$ 0.38
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745018	BRUSH DRIVE GEAR PLATE	1	\$ 2.50
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745019	RAIL FRONT COVER	2	\$ 0.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745020	GUIDE RAIL MOUNTING PLATE	2	\$ 0.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745021	FRAME B FOR LEFT RAIL	2	\$ 0.25



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745022	FRAMB B FOR RIGHT RAIL	2	\$ 0.25
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745023	RAIL SHIM 0.2MM	2	\$ 0.04
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745025	COVER BOX	2	\$ 0.75
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745027	DC POWER SOCKET	7	\$ 0.22
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745039	CONNECT STRIPPER PLATE	24	\$ 0.56
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-745040	FIXED SLICE OF STRIPPER PLATE	3	\$ 0.39
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750216	CONTROL PANEL TD-100	1	\$ 0.13
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750218	FLEXIBLE TAPE SUPPORT TD-100	3	\$ 0.20
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750267	FEED ROLLER	5	\$ 2.38
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750268	LEFT TAPE HOLDER	20	\$ 2.00
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750269	RIGHT TAPE HOLDER	19	\$ 2.00
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750274	BASE SET TD-100	2	\$ 2.00
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750331	GEAR 14 TD-100	3	\$ 0.20
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750336	BUSHING TD-100	2	\$ 0.04
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750345	PCB 2 TD-100	5	\$ 7.15
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750346	LENGTH SENSOR TD-100	1	\$ 0.20
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750372	REAR PCB	4	\$ 3.10
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750373	FRONT PCB	13	\$ 2.43
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750377	TRANSFORMER	3	\$ 1.50
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750379	PVC CONTROL PANEL	3	\$ 0.21
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750400	BELT PULLEY	2	\$ 0.06
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750404	LABEL SENSOR	5	\$ 3.75
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750407	motor holder	2	\$ 5.75
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750415	12MM RUBBER SLEEVE AXLE	5	\$ 0.50
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750424	MIRROR PANEL	2	\$ 0.63
5K	SERVICE PART TAPE DISPENSER	499-750573	RAIL ASSY INCLUDES DET 19,20,21,23,24,	4	\$ 3.08
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064189	FLEXIBLE CORD, 6FT	1	\$ 9.22
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064247	VZ ANTI-TORQUE ARM, LEVER	3	\$ 12.57
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064248	VZ ANTI-TORQUE ARM, PUSH START	3	\$ 12.27
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064321	MOUTHPIECE, 14MM X 72MM	4	\$ 6.29
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064333	VACUUM ADAPTER, ESD, SS-6.7	8	\$ 36.51
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064342	PS-1 ATTACHMENT	32	\$ 1.54
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064345	MOUTHPIECE, 8MM X 31MM BLANK	3	\$ 2.21
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064346	MOUTHPIECE, 14MM X 45MM BLANK - 3/SET	23	\$ 3.71
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064347	MOUTHPIECE, 14MM X 31MM BLANK	4	\$ 2.23
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064350	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	3	\$ 1.65
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064352	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	4	\$ 1.59
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064353	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	18	\$ 0.33
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064354	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	10	\$ 0.64
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064356	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	4	\$ 0.96
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064381	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL-4	9	\$ 0.92
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064389	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CLF	2	\$ 1.59
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064390	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CLF	4	\$ 1.17
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064391	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CLF	7	\$ 1.09
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064393	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CLF	7	\$ 1.48
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064397	MOUTHPIECE, PREBORED-CL	35	\$ 0.34
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-064402	TORQUE COVER, BL-5000	3	\$ 0.87
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065507	VACUUM ADAPTER, BL-7000	1	\$ 17.98
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065515	Suction Attachment Assy for BLFQ-2000	2	\$ 62.84
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065529	PISTOL GRIP ATTACHMENT VB-LEVER START	7	\$ 10.48
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065554	I/O CABLE WITH SAMPLE SOFTWARE	3	\$ 6.71
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065617	CLF VACUUM ATTACHMENT	2	\$ 13.41
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065618	CLF VACUUM ATTACHMENT	1	\$ 12.19
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-065664	I/O BOX FOR BLG-BC2 TOOLS	1	\$ 66.19
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	400-915239	DRIVER ADAPTER, CCW, HP-100 (L)	4	\$ 19.48
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	431-064359	MOUTHPIECE, FINDER BLANK	8	\$ 2.98
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-068640	AH2, RIGHT ANGLE ASSEMBLY	2	\$ 15.00
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-068644	CORD, TLB-D630.650	3	\$ 1.80
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-068659	TORQUE COVER, TLBC-9120L,9180LW	5	\$ 2.20
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	473-068660	TLB-C630P PISTOL GRIP	17	\$ 0.82
5M	ACCESSORY ELECTRIC DRIVER	499-065043	TOOL MOUNT COUPLING, VZ SERIES	15	\$ 14.03
5N	ACCESSORY FEEDER	435-067318	COVER PLATE, QUICHER NJ45	20	\$ 3.06
5N	ACCESSORY FEEDER	480-065217	AC ADAPTER, SAS 705A	1	\$ 2.83
5N	ACCESSORY FEEDER	480-065218	ADAPTER, 120 VOLT, FEEDER	1	\$ 2.95
5N	ACCESSORY FEEDER	499-066619	DTT-L INTL 9V CHARGER	5	\$ 3.57
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	400-064045	DRIVER ADAPTER HM-100 HD	4	\$ 13.36
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	400-064048	DRIVER ADAPTER, .25-2.0 LBF-IN	13	\$ 9.93
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	400-064060	DRIVER ADAPTER	5	\$ 9.64
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	410-064069	ADAPT KIT/ASG-250	7	\$ 57.59
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	413-065354	10 IN LB RUNDOWN FIXTURE 1/4" DRIVE	23	\$ 37.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	413-065355	25 IN LB RUNDOWN FIXTURE 1/4" DRIVE	18	\$ 37.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-066622	RS-232 CABLE, DTT	8	\$ 2.75
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-066631	DTT ADAPTER 4MM W/ YELLOW SPRING	9	\$ 12.00
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-066635	DTT ADAPTER 5MM HIOS W/ BLK SPRING	2	\$ 12.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-066637	DTT ADAPTER 5MM HEX W/ BLK SPRING	18	\$ 12.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-066639	DTT ADAPTER 5MM W/ LRG BLK SPRING	16	\$ 16.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-CP066609	DTT ADAPTER SPRING .25 - 2.0 IN/LBS	5	\$ 0.40
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-CP066611	DTT ADAPTER SPRING 25 - 80 IN/LBS	10	\$ 0.75
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-CP066613	DTT ADAPTER SPRING 50-200 IN/LBS	10	\$ 1.25
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	489-CP066615	DTT ADAPTER SPRING 50-500 IN/LBS	12	\$ 1.50
5P	ACCESSORY TORQUE TESTER	499-066627	DEMO CASE, PLASTIC FOR MANUAL TORQUE DR	27	\$ 13.82
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2A90	15C2A90 AIR NUTRUNNER 2NM/2000RPM	2	\$ 150.64
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2AP	15C2AP PISTOL AIR DRIVER 2.2NM/2200RPM	2	\$ 121.95
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2AP-2CS	15C2AP-2CS PISTL AIR DRIVR 2.2NM/2200RPM	2	\$ 141.73
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2APA	15C2APA FWD PISTL AIR DRIV 2.2NM/2200RPM	10	\$ 125.25
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2APA-2200-R	15C2APA-2200-R FWD PISTL AIR DRIV 2.2NM	6	\$ 137.29
5Q	FIAM	472-15C2APA-3I	15C2APA-3I 3-INLT FWD PSTL AIR DRIVR 2NM	10	\$ 145.50
5Q	FIAM	472-15C3AL-2CS	15C3AL-2CS INLINE AIR DRIVER 3NM/1400RPM	2	\$ 130.04
5Q	FIAM	472-15C3AP	15C3AP PISTOL AIR DRIVER 3.5NM/1400RPM	3	\$ 126.09
5Q	FIAM	472-20M260D-D13	20M260D-D13	2	\$ 56.86
5Q	FIAM	472-20M35D-D10	20M35D-D10 AIR MOTOR LOW ROT SMTH 350RPM	3	\$ 67.54
5Q	FIAM	472-240SM180V	240SM180V VERT AIR GRINDER 2400W 8500RPM	1	\$ 169.34
5Q	FIAM	472-26C10AP	26C10AP PISTOL AIR DRIVER 9.5NM/800RPM	2	\$ 122.96
5Q	FIAM	472-26C10APA	26C10APA FWD PISTL AIR DRIV 9.5NM/800RPM	1	\$ 129.66
5Q	FIAM	472-26C10APA-3I	26C10APA-3I 3-INLT FWD PSTL AIR DRV 10NM	4	\$ 153.75
5Q	FIAM	472-26C4A	26C4A INLINE AIR DRIVER 4NM/2000RPM	6	\$ 117.59



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5Q	FIAM	472-26C4AP	26C4AP PISTOL AIR DRIVER 4NM/2000RPM	2	\$ 123.40
5Q	FIAM	472-26C4APA-2000-R	26C4APA-2000-R FWD PST AIR DRV 4NM/2KRPM	5	\$ 143.12
5Q	FIAM	472-26C4APA-3I	26C4APA-3I 3-INLT FWD PISTL AIR DRV 4NM	4	\$ 153.86
5Q	FIAM	472-26C4APA-3I-2CS	26C4APA-3I-2CS 3-INLT FWD PSTL AIR DRIVR	10	\$ 163.75
5Q	FIAM	472-26C8APA-2CS	26C8APA-2CS FWD PISTL AIR DRIV 8NM/1KRPM	3	\$ 139.50
5Q	FIAM	472-26C8APA-3I	26C8APA-3I 3-INLT FWD PSTL AIR DRIVR 8NM	2	\$ 166.69
5Q	FIAM	472-3W30A6D	3W30A6D PISTOL DIRECT DRIVE SCREWDRIVER	5	\$ 51.60
5Q	FIAM	472-40A17AF15B	40A17AF15B AIR TUBE NUTRUNNR 17NM/300RPM	1	\$ 670.64
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0176	25MM HEX INSERT BIT FOR TORX T15, 1/4"	9	\$ 0.69
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0496	PRCN TAP HLD INT CLUTCH 10MM SHNK 8MM DR	1	\$ 23.47
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0521	QUICK CHANGE CHUCK	3	\$ 20.98
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0633	38MM AUXILIARY GRIP	2	\$ 1.24
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0637	RUBBER COVER FOR IHE18-25P/PA	1	\$ 4.20
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0858	100CC SPECIAL OIL FOR OIL PULSE WRENCHS	2	\$ 6.41
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0865	MULTI DOCK CONNECTOR, TOM	1	\$ 69.66
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0867	TOOL LOCK/UNLOCK UNIT FOR 15C/26C, TOM	3	\$ 33.01
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0881	20MM AXIAL COMPENSATION BIT 1/4"SQ	2	\$ 41.76
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0884	JAW SET	1	\$ 40.71
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0885	SPRING	3	\$ 0.26
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0886	VALVE STEM	3	\$ 0.93
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0887	BACK UP RING	2	\$ 0.47
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0888	VALVE SLEEVE	3	\$ 3.05
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0889	BLOCK CAP	3	\$ 3.05
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0892	BUSHING FOR TIGHTENING HEAD	1	\$ 14.13
5Q	FIAM	472-6F0894	Interface forward bit stroke-15C	1	\$ 25.86
5Q	FIAM	472-6F1182	HOSE - 6.1M	2	\$ 4.93
5Q	FIAM	472-6F1208	BIT 10-32 DRIVE - TX25 45MM L 4.5MM DIA	15	\$ 2.64
5Q	FIAM	472-7F4878	O-RING 195518389	4	\$ 0.16
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5106	SCREW 195518389	2	\$ 1.73
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5419	SPACER	1	\$ 2.78
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5420	CLUTCH CASE INLINE TOOLS	1	\$ 4.98
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5421	CLUTCH CASE PISTOL TOOLS	3	\$ 5.61
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5422	BIT HOLDER SPINDLE	3	\$ 5.49
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5435	HOLDER 195518389	2	\$ 5.91
5Q	FIAM	472-7F5453	GASKET 195518389	8	\$ 0.11
5Q	FIAM	472-AD6RA1	AD6RA1 AIR NUTRUNNER 6NM/1150RPM	1	\$ 229.59
5Q	FIAM	472-AS5RS	AS5RS AIR NUTRUNNER 11NM/1100RPM	1	\$ 152.41
5Q	FIAM	472-CD6PRSF	CD6PRSF PISTOL AIR DRIVER 6NM/1750RPM	1	\$ 68.37
5Q	FIAM	472-CDE5RA	CDE5RA INLINE AIR DRIVER 5NM/2000RPM	3	\$ 134.52
5Q	FIAM	472-CSE10LR	CSE10LR INLINE AIR DRIVER 10NM/500RPM	1	\$ 94.22
5Q	FIAM	472-CSE8D2LRA	CSE8D2LRA INLINE PREVAILING DRIVER 9NM	1	\$ 153.10
5Q	FIAM	472-CSE8PR	CSE8PR PISTOL AIR DRIVER 8NM/900RPM	1	\$ 91.95
5Q	FIAM	472-FSE10PC	FSE10PC PSTL AIR DRILL KEYD CHCK 1000RPM	1	\$ 70.73
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE120PA	IHE120PA PISTL PULSE WRNCH 120NM/5300RPM	1	\$ 281.51
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE18P-MR	IHE18P-MR PSTL PULSE WRENCH 18NM/4400RPM	1	\$ 181.53
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE18PA-MR	IHE18PA-MR PSTL PULSE WRNCH 18NM/4400RPM	1	\$ 192.90
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE35A	IHE35A INLINE PULSE WRENCH 35NM/7200RPM	1	\$ 200.85
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE45	IHE45 INLINE PULSE WRENCH 47NM/5000RPM	1	\$ 193.59
5Q	FIAM	472-IHE55P	IHE55P PISTOL PULSE WRENCH 57NM/7200RPM	4	\$ 204.90
5Q	FIAM	495-CY9PRAM-WP	CY9PRAM-WP PISTOL AIR DRIVER **DEMO**	2	\$ 134.05
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1047	VALVE	1	\$ 9.69
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1150	BODY DEVICE A	1	\$ 37.56
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1167	SCREW	2	\$ 0.36
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1170	DEVICE FORWARD BIT STROKE	2	\$ 234.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1171	HEAD ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 84.96
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1172	HEAD ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 84.96
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1175	EXTENSION	10	\$ 21.99
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1180	BIT	7	\$ 6.60
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1181	PHOTOCELL	5	\$ 15.32
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1185	BIT	5	\$ 4.71
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1196	ROTATION RING	1	\$ 33.91
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1198	110/60HZ BASE UNIT	1	\$ 266.47
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1199	BOWL UNIT	1	\$ 726.60
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1200	SPRINGS KIT FOR VIBRATING BODY	1	\$ 43.90
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1201	VIBRATING BASE POTENTIOMETER BOARD	1	\$ 89.62
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-6F1202	ADJUSTMENT KNOB	1	\$ 2.75
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0089	REDUCTION ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 37.04
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0195	VALVE	16	\$ 0.64
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0270	CONTROL TOP	3	\$ 34.80
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0475	CYLINDER	1	\$ 15.52
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0523	CYLINDER	1	\$ 9.35
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0527	SPACER	1	\$ 1.17
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0529	ROTOR	1	\$ 11.90
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0564	BLADE	13	\$ 1.05
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0610	BLADE	1	\$ 0.81
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0812	GEAR	6	\$ 1.99
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0858	GEAR RING	2	\$ 3.65
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0921	GEAR RING	2	\$ 3.59
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F0926	GEAR	5	\$ 3.62
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1052	SPINDLE	2	\$ 7.76
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1075	FIXED CLUTCH	2	\$ 2.04
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1091	FIXED CLUTCH	4	\$ 4.14
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1109	FIXED CLUTCH	8	\$ 5.22
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1236	GEAR	3	\$ 21.12
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1239	BRONZE BEARING	2	\$ 1.72
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1257	GEAR	3	\$ 21.37
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1385	VALVE WITH ROD	1	\$ 4.52
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1387	VALVE WITH ROD	3	\$ 5.97
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1400	DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 4.97
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1457	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 16.50
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1459	TUBE ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 13.50
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1487	CASE ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 14.02
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1502	SILENCER	3	\$ 5.88
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1505	VALVE WITH ROD	11	\$ 6.85
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1511	VALVE WITH ROD	2	\$ 6.62
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1512	VALVE WITH ROD	5	\$ 6.71



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1514	VALVE WITH ROD	4	\$ 4.65
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1530	VALVE WITH ROD	3	\$ 7.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1537	VALVE WITH ROD	2	\$ 7.21
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1599	CONTROL TOP ASSEMBLY	2	\$ 16.85
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1601	CONTROL TOP ASSEMBLY	2	\$ 11.26
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1640	PLANET SHAFT COMPL. ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 14.59
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1641	PLANET SHAFT COMPL. ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 7.05
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1664	GEAR ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 5.21
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1694	SPINDLE ASSEMBLY	3	\$ 22.08
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1960	BUSHING	2	\$ 1.03
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1964	BRONZE BEARING	4	\$ 0.76
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F1965	BUSH	5	\$ 2.97
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2015	LEVER	3	\$ 2.21
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2016	LEVER	1	\$ 2.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2028	EXTENSION	3	\$ 3.94
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2068	SEAT	14	\$ 0.31
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2074	DISTRIBUTOR	2	\$ 4.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2076	CASE	5	\$ 6.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2084	SPACER	3	\$ 0.39
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2100	NUT	7	\$ 3.91
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2124	BOTTON	2	\$ 1.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2133	WASHER	14	\$ 0.08
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2134	WASHER	2	\$ 0.62
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2138	RING	7	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2145	FOOTSTEP	2	\$ 1.11
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2152	SILENCER	3	\$ 0.29
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2153	BRONZE BEARING	2	\$ 0.45
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2170	GEAR	3	\$ 5.69
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2219	BUTTON	1	\$ 1.04
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2221	SPINDLE	4	\$ 10.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2265	BUSHING	2	\$ 0.70
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2305	CASE	1	\$ 5.89
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2329	CURSOR	3	\$ 5.99
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2350	SPACER	3	\$ 0.91
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2354	SPACER	8	\$ 0.97
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2378	DISTRIBUTOR	1	\$ 1.43
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2401	COUPLING	3	\$ 2.19
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2453	BOTTON	2	\$ 4.68
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2470	EXTENSION	3	\$ 6.69
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2489	CONNECT	3	\$ 2.86
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2491	CONNECT	2	\$ 3.08
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2496	WASHER	6	\$ 0.51
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2524	SILENCER	2	\$ 0.11
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2529	SILENCER	2	\$ 2.86
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2534	FILTER	2	\$ 0.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2535	FILTER	1	\$ 0.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2557	TUBE	1	\$ 12.39
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2603	SPACER	2	\$ 2.01
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2604	BUSH	2	\$ 2.06
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2614	CASE	1	\$ 5.80
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2679	VALVE GUIDE	2	\$ 1.34
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F2696	SILENCER	2	\$ 1.98
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3027	SCREW	2	\$ 0.27
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3030	BEARING	19	\$ 3.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3035	BALL	6	\$ 0.22
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3037	RING	5	\$ 3.66
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3041	RING	8	\$ 0.37
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3042	RING	8	\$ 0.35
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3043	RING	7	\$ 0.37
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3050	RING	3	\$ 1.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3068	SCREW	1	\$ 0.55
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3105	SILENCER	3	\$ 0.97
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3109	VANE	5	\$ 0.91
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3118	RING	3	\$ 0.27
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3127	BUSHING	3	\$ 1.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3148	RING	3	\$ 0.27
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3150	RING	8	\$ 0.29
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3175	PIN	2	\$ 0.64
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3180	SILENCER	3	\$ 1.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F3928	GEAR	1	\$ 91.56
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4043	V JAWS	1	\$ 10.46
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4593	SCREW	8	\$ 0.22
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4639	SCREW	3	\$ 0.14
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4640	SCREW	3	\$ 0.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4641	SCREW	12	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4647	GRUB	4	\$ 0.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4689	KEY	1	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4690	KEY	5	\$ 0.43
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4720	PIN	2	\$ 0.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4722	PIN	2	\$ 0.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4750	RING	15	\$ 0.11
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4765	RING	2	\$ 0.21
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4766	RING	6	\$ 0.43
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4777	RING	6	\$ 0.34
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4785	RING	1	\$ 0.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4794	RING	8	\$ 0.32
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4802	WASHER	1	\$ 0.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4819	RING	3	\$ 0.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4823	RING	1	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4827	RING	15	\$ 0.24
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4848	O-RING	27	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4850	O-RING	3	\$ 0.23
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4852	PACKING	2	\$ 0.32
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4868	O-RING	14	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4869	O-RING	2	\$ 0.21
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4871	O-RING	5	\$ 0.22



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4877	O-RING	1	\$ 0.31
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4879	O-RING	1	\$ 0.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4882	O-RING	12	\$ 0.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4883	O-RING	13	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4911	BEARING	13	\$ 2.03
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4916	BEARING	3	\$ 1.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4918	BEARING	13	\$ 1.39
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4927	BEARING	3	\$ 1.47
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4930	BEARING	5	\$ 3.94
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4934	BEARING	4	\$ 4.49
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4958	BEARING	2	\$ 1.06
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4964	BEARING	5	\$ 2.75
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F4966	BEARING	2	\$ 1.88
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5046	BALL	3	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5047	BALL	18	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5049	BALL	24	\$ 0.16
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5051	BALL	162	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5053	BALL	8	\$ 0.26
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5064	PIN	6	\$ 0.11
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5073	PIN	2	\$ 0.24
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5076	PIN	10	\$ 0.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5084	PIN	1	\$ 0.39
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5087	PIN	3	\$ 0.44
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5125	NUT	2	\$ 0.71
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5131	NUT	1	\$ 1.70
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5146	NUT	1	\$ 1.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5201	SPRING	2	\$ 0.11
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5206	SPRING	3	\$ 1.25
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5218	SPRING	2	\$ 0.14
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5225	SPRING	1	\$ 0.68
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5227	SPRING	1	\$ 0.31
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5271	SPRING	2	\$ 3.61
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5273	SPRING	8	\$ 2.81
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5277	SPRING	16	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5281	SPRING	4	\$ 0.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5294	SPRING	3	\$ 1.10
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5295	SPRING	2	\$ 0.75
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5297	SPRING	1	\$ 0.76
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5306	SPRING	2	\$ 0.62
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5307	SPRING	2	\$ 1.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5331	PIN	2	\$ 0.13
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5333	PIN	99	\$ 0.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5341	PIN	3	\$ 3.44
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5343	PIN	1	\$ 2.92
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5402	REPAIR KIT	4	\$ 6.18
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5403	SPRING	16	\$ 0.38
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5405	BEARING	4	\$ 1.00
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5406	BEARING	2	\$ 1.00
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5407	"O" RING	5	\$ 0.57
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5431	CONTROL TOP	5	\$ 29.09
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5437	5M CABLE CONNECTING LEVER TO CA UNIT	2	\$ 7.20
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5439	BUTTON & CABLE	5	\$ 8.96
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5450	GASKET	18	\$ 0.15
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5468	WASHER	8	\$ 0.29
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-7F5469	WASHER	8	\$ 1.60
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-8F0010	VALVE ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 15.99
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-8F0152	SPRING	1	\$ 1.56
5R	SERVICE PART FIAM	472-8F0311	VALVE ASSY	3	\$ 103.32
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	485-066104	TAPE DISP., EZ TAPE 3080	1	\$ 341.56
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	485-750365	LARGE ROLLER BUSHING	12	\$ 0.93
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	485-750366	COIL SPRING SET	11	\$ 0.81
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	499-066159	ERGO DESK STAND - TAPE DISP	1	\$ 25.75
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	499-725121	BRACKET, RP ATTACHMENT	16	\$ 5.00
5W	TAPE DISPENSER	499-725133	BASE, EZ9000 TO VESA MOUNTING	29	\$ 3.38
5X	DEMO	495-20MC2A-DEMO	NUTRUNNER AUTO SHUT OFF DEMO	1	\$ 108.86
5X	DEMO	495-26C4APU-DEMO	26C4APU Demo Tool	1	\$ 173.45
5X	DEMO	495-964139	CL-9000 36:1 DEMO	2	\$ 72.61
5X	DEMO	495-964166	SBT-50 DEMO	1	\$ 35.96
5X	DEMO	495-964313	HD TOOL POSITIONER DEMO	1	\$ 2.85
5X	DEMO	495-964314	VACUUM ADPT, CL-2 DEMO	1	\$ 7.38
5X	DEMO	495-964341	PISTOL GRIP ATTACH DEMO, CL-6	1	\$ 3.00
5X	DEMO	495-965003	TOOL STAND DEMO	1	\$ 11.25
5X	DEMO	495-965102	ASG-A15 ADJ-TORQUE DRIVER DEMO	3	\$ 16.27
5X	DEMO	495-965103	ASG-A40 ADJ-TORQUE DEMO DRIVER	2	\$ 15.38
5X	DEMO	495-966581	TS-III BL QUALIFIER -REV DEMO	1	\$ 150.00
5X	DEMO	495-967208	NJ-2326 SCREWFEEDER DEMO	1	\$ 53.81
5X	DEMO	495-967210	NJ-2330 SCREWFEEDER DEMO	1	\$ 59.53
5X	DEMO	495-967214	QUICHER, NJ-4540, DEMO	1	\$ 69.40
5X	DEMO	495-967297	QUICHER, R-NSB-30 DEMO	2	\$ 32.01
5X	DEMO	495-967346	RAIL, RL50 DEMO	1	\$ 18.25
5X	DEMO	495-967408	QUICHER, NJL-4535, DEMO	2	\$ 69.40
5X	DEMO	495-968204	HP40 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	2	\$ 37.86
5X	DEMO	495-968206	HP48 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	1	\$ 46.25
5X	DEMO	495-968210	HP65 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	9	\$ 48.25
5X	DEMO	495-968244	HL40 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	4	\$ 45.50
5X	DEMO	495-968248	HL55 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	1	\$ 46.49
5X	DEMO	495-968263	HA35 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	2	\$ 57.25
5X	DEMO	495-968283	HAW35 DEMO DRIVER	1	\$ 57.25
5X	DEMO	495-968308	HP65 PNEUMATIC DRIVER DEMO	1	\$ 53.00
5X	DEMO	495-968632	TLB-PS60-C POWER PACK DEMO	1	\$ 25.63
5X	DEMO	495-ASG-AC2500-BT4-DEMO	4 POSITION BIT TRAY DEMO	1	\$ 150.00
5X	DEMO	495-ASG-AC2500-STS5A-DEMO	XPAQ SIGNAL TOWER, SHORT/RYGBC LED/ALARM	1	\$ 55.40
5X	DEMO	495-ASG-CB2500-05HW-DEMO	XPAQ CABLE, HEAVY WEIGHT, 5 FT DEMO	1	\$ 2.72
5X	DEMO	495-CP966604	DTT-100 TORQUE TESTER DEMO	1	\$ 206.88
5X	DEMO	499-731025	HEX L-KEY, 4MM, 2-13/16" LENGTH	57	\$ 0.14
5Z	SPECIAL	499-915169	VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST	5	\$ 1.65



ASG Excess Inventory Price List
November 2018
Master

Group	Product Group Desc	Item	Description	Qty Excess	Sell Price
5Z	SPECIAL	499-915284	SNAP LINK, 1/4 DIA.	1	\$ 0.40
5Z	SPECIAL	499-915285	EYEBOLT, 1/4-20	14	\$ 0.11
71	EH2 DRIVER	475-ASG-EH2-R0005-P	EH2 SERIES DRIVER, PISTOL 5NM	4	\$ 446.43
71	EH2 DRIVER	475-ASG-EH2-R0010-P	EH2 SERIES DRIVER, PISTOL, 10 NM	4	\$ 464.29
71	EH2 DRIVER	475-ASG-EH2-R1016-PH	EH2 SERIES DRIVER, PISTOL W/SPLINE 16 NM	1	\$ 491.08
71	EH2 DRIVER	475-ASG-EH2-R1020-PH	EH2 SERIES DRIVER, PISTOL W/SPLINE 20 NM	1	\$ 535.72
73	EH2 CABLE	475-ASG-EH2-CVE05-SS	EH2 SERIES DRIVER CABLE EXTENSION, 5M	1	\$ 107.15
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-BRW02	EH2 CONTROLLER HANGING BRACKETS	1	\$ 3.58
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-CASE	EH2 SERIES DEMO EQUIPMENT CASE	11	\$ 57.06
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-CVST2-010	EH2 SERIES SOCKET TRAY-TRAY LINK CABLE	1	\$ 20.97
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-LS02	EH2 DRIVER LEVER SWITCH, LONG	2	\$ 14.29
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-PH01	EH2 INVERTED HANGER, PISTOL DRIVERS	2	\$ 13.40
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-PL12-KIT	EH2 SERIES DEMO PLATE KIT 1/2-13 BOLTS	7	\$ 28.75
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-EH2-SCAN	EH2 SERIES DEMO - 2D SCANNER	3	\$ 69.14
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-ENRH-RP35W	EH2 REACTION PLATE, INLINE 35 NM	4	\$ 16.97
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-ENRH-SB02	EH2 HORIZONTAL HANGER, 35 NM INLINE	1	\$ 2.02
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-ENRH-SH01	EH2 DRIVER SUPPORT HANDLE	2	\$ 33.50
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-ENRZ-CVCK-030	EH2 CONTROLLER CONNECTOR, CHK CN CABLE	10	\$ 0.67
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-ENRZ-CVSR-015	EH2 SERIAL COMMUNICATION CABLE 1.5 M	7	\$ 7.15
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	475-ASG-NS100-B00-1	EH2 SERIES ROTATING SWITCH GRIP 16/20NM	1	\$ 196.43
74	EH2 ACCESSORIES	499-ASG-EH2-PRINTER	SERIAL RECEIPT PRINTER	1	\$ 58.75
76	EH2 TRACER ARM	475-ASG-EH2-TA0505-R-AT2	EH2 TRACER ARM, 16-20 NM INLINE	1	\$ 437.50
76	EH2 TRACER ARM	475-ASG-NA923-A01	ROTATING GRIP MOUNT - AT2 TRACER ARM	1	\$ 77.50
77	EH2 COMPONENT	475-EH2-HT40-NP	ASG EH2 SERIES CONTROLLER NAMEPLATE	225	\$ 0.66
78	EH2 REPAIR	475-741001	EH2 SERIES: 20 NM RIGHT ANGLE HEAD ASSY	4	\$ 201.90
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-064317	VACUUM ADPT, ACL10	3	\$ 7.96
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-064332	VACUUM ADAPTOR CL/BL-2000 ESD	2	\$ 20.95
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-064455	4.0 MM, .157 X 80MM	2	\$ 0.27
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-720032	TRANSMISSION, CL-6500	14	\$ 25.11
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-720393	TRANSMISSION, CL-7000 25:1	2	\$ 28.31
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	400-723801	SPRING HOLDER A, CL-2000	1	\$ 1.34
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	435-726014	HOLDING PLATE, 2.0-2.3	11	\$ 1.09
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	439-728214	NAME PLATE, TL-3000	3	\$ 0.11
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	463-064699	1/4"HEX X 3" BALLDRIVER	4	\$ 0.38
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	472-7F5257	SPRING	1	\$ 0.65
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	472-7F5408	"O" RING	5	\$ 0.30
OBS	OBSOLETE ITEMS	472-7F5411	"O" RING	5	\$ 0.23